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6886 RAMAKERS MARGO
7257 BOONE YELENA

60m horden 0, 84m Min Men Time :15:22
Heat:1

1 5102 SPITS JASPER

2 5739 DE CREMER HERVé

3 5238 VERNIERS MAXIM

4 5389 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

5 4845 PRIEM VICTOR

6 5480 BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN

7 5562 RAMAKERS SVERRE

8 5829 HAEST MAXIME
60m horden 0, 84m Min Men Time :15:22
Heat:2

1 5311 GODDERIS WOUT

2 4156 SIBOURG VALENTIN

3 9912 ANDELA RYAN

4 5527 CLINCKSPOOR RENé

5 4966 DE STRYCKER KASPER

6 4607 GELEYN DAAN

7 4800 DE WILDE WOUT

8 4609 BOUWENS MICK
60m horden 0,84m Min Men Time :15:22
Heat:3

1 6155 VERGELS DRISS

2 5539 DELAERE TIBE

3 5841 DECUYPER LUKAS

4 5561 SPAEY PIETER

5 5813 DE MAESENEIRE KOBE

6 5830 VANHAELEWYCK QUENTIN

7 4848 DEPOTTER ARNE

8 5827 UYTTENHOVE LANDER
60m horden 0,84m Min Men Time :15:22
Heat:4

1 5295 HEIRMAN JESSE

2 6077 MAES WARRE

3 9911 SWEEP MITCH
60m horden 0,76m Min V Time :15:23
Heat:1

1 9930 TRIJNTJE VAN ELZAKKER

2 8246 VAN HOYDONCK EVY

3 7231 LAUWERS IZA

4 7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE

5 6592 LAMBERT KYLIE

0 6933 DUYCK SARAH
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60m horden 0,76m
Heat:2

7479
7066
7342
7927
6020
7422
6903
6896

O Jo Ul W

60m horden 0,76m
Heat:3

6754
6900
7386
7203
7486
7454
7720
8016

O ~J o U WN R

60m horden 0,76m
Heat:4

6962
7208
6878
7933
7814
7405
7310
7397

O ~Jo U WN R

60m horden 0,76m
Heat:5

9902
6963
6956
7393
7945
6862
6869
7384

~N o0 WN R

60m horden 0,76m
Heat:6

9904
9903
8009
7067
7086
9909
7892
7704

O 1o U WN

60m horden 0,76m
Heat:7

Min

Min

Min V Time :15:23

SONNEVILLE AMELIE
DIOUF LOUISE
BASTIL MARGAUX
KOEKELKOREN NOOR
KEMPENER SHANIA
VERNIERS STEPHANIE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

DE MUYNCK FIEN

Min V Time :15:23

MORTANT ALEXANDRA
DE SMET SISKA
STEELS SITA
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
DE STERCKE FLORE
DESMET SILKE

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
LAUWERS LENA

Min V Time :15:23

VAN HULLE OONA
HEYVAERT NONA
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
VAN HECKE LENA
DETEMMERMAN NINA
HOLVOET JITTE
BARBé LENE
DESMET AMéLIE

Min V Time :15:23

ROOS WORTEL

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
RITIeRE CAMILLE
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
PLANQUETTE MARIT
VAN EECKHOVEN SARAH
DUCKAERT HANNE

VAN HAUTE ARWEN

V Time :15:23

BOSMAN RIKKIE

MYRTE VAN DER SCHOOT
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
DARGENT MAXIME

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
LIANNE WURINS

VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE
VAN BELLEGHEM LUNA

V Time :15:23
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RCG
LEBB
RIEM
HAMM
ASVO
AZW
OEH
AZW

10.81
RCG
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AZW
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OLSE
HAMM
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RCG
RCG
12.94
OLSE
RCG
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10.84
10.87
11.00
12.07
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10.68
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11.53
11.58

10.97
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o U W N

8417
6961
6762
7763
9908
6357

60m horden 0,76m

Heat:8

O 1o U WN K

6682
7914
8151
8106
7345
8156
9929
7473

60m horden 0,76m

Heat:1

~N o U WN

4529
4302
4584
5853
4825
3837
3683

60m horden 0,76m

Heat:2

O J o U WD

4451
4849
3770
3971
5335
4846
5176
3119

60m horden 0,76m

Heat:3

O 1o U WN

4598
5461
4136
4850
9921
5637
5331
9920

60m horden 0,76m

Heat:4

g W N

3763
5691
4315
4273
3773

SCHATTEMAN JULIA
VAN HULLE MARION
TORCOLI LAVINIA
BRADT TIA

TARA ZORGDRAGER
BRASSEUR ELISE

Min V Time :15:23

DE FEYTER MANON
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
SERRé LENA

COWIE JADE

DE CLERCQ JULIE

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE
GRIEP MARIT

BUTS ROBIN

Pup V Time :15:22

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
SPITS Fé

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
DEMEESTER LORE

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
MORTANT AUDREY

Pup V Time :15:22

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
SPAEY LIESELOT

PICTOEL MIRTHE

DE WILDE JANA

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
KOPPERT ELISABETH
FAVRET ELYNE

Pup V Time :15:22

BOYEN MAYA

DU CAJU LEONIE
JACOBIEN LENNE
RAMAKERS JORE
PAULA KLIPHUIS
JAMAELS PAULINE
VAN LOKEREN METTE
SENNE WIJMA

Pup V Time :15:22

MATTHIEU MARIE

VAN BELLINGHEN LILI
VAN DEN ABBEEL AXELLE
PRAET LISE

VLAYEN YMKE
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60m horden

Heat:5

oD W

5588
5175
5333

0,76m

4153
5459
4781
9937
5383
5229
5635

60m horden 0,76m

Heat:1

O ~J o U WN

2928
213
9923
9914
1692
483
477
3005

60m horden 0, 76m

Heat:2

O ~J o Ul W

2676
9915
1478
1931
752
285
1921
623

60m horden 0,76m

Heat:3

O ~J o U WN R

1279
2153
808
9916
764
1039
2154
911

60m horden 0, 76m

Heat:4

~N o Ul WN R

2409
2658
3051
34

1928
1149
9941
3045

MOUCHAERS MILA
SCHOUKENS TOKE
DE LEENHEER FLEUR

Pup V Time :15:22

MUYSHONDT EMMA
SANTEMA CéRES

DE KESEL LOUISA
EMMA EYNDE
VANDERBECKEN NEMEA
HAEST LOUISE

VAN OYEN MAXINE

Pup Men Time :15:23

WALCARIUS GAUTHIER
DEMUYNCK XANDER
Wijma Jule

Vriezen Florian
DESMET MILAN
VERSTRAETEN OLE

VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
BECHOU SEBASTIEN

Pup Men Time :15:23

LANNOO MAX

Spieker Quin

HUYSMANS NOLAN

HENNEAU TOON

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
VERSCHUERE JONAS

VAN AUTREVE GUUST
VERMAUT LARS

Pup Men Time :15:23

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
COENEN LANDER

HELON MAURO
Zorgdrager Aidan
DEMETS MATISSE

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
VERSTRAETE KEO
LISMONT MATHIAS

Pup Men Time :15:23

CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
DEPAUW NOAH

BAH YOUSSOUFOU
BONNAERENS MATTEO
SANTEMA MATS

ROMBAUT JORDY
WYNANTS RENO

LUCA MARCO
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60m horden 0,76m

Heat:5

~N o0 w N

60 meter
Heat:1

O ~Jo U WN K

60 meter
Heat:2

O J o U WD

60 meter
Heat:3

O ~J o U WN

60 meter
Heat:4

O J o U WwWN

60 meter

1666
2286
2912
39

1163
1166
19

2155

1520
1463
993
1330
1148
984
1776
958

1630
1219
1548
2469
1037
2833
902

1388

2113
1125
1328
1616
2370
2021
2078
1920

490

1473
1335
810

2077
2082
9931
1709

Pup Men Time :15:23

DE BOECK ELSHALOM
VAN DE STEENE ADRIAN
MONSIEUR JULIEN
SESSELLE XANDER
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
WARREYN LARS

VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN
VANHAELEWYCK HUGO

Ben V Time :15:23

CRUYTS GUINEVERE
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
DHAENENS ILONA
ENGELEN LINDE
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
CLAUS JORUN

Ben V Time :15:23

MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
NAESSENS SIENNA
STROUWEN SANDRINE

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
VANBLEU FLOOR
SCHRIJVERS MONA

VAN HAUTE RHUNE

Ben V Time :15:23

VAN NEYGEN NONA
VAN DURME MANOU
BASTIL JULIE
LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE
SERRé ANNA

SOMERS FIEN
KOPPERT LISELOTTE
MADDELEIN NOA

Ben V Time :15:23

SIBOURG CELYA
SPRANGERS MARIT
COCQUYT LUCA
PAUWELS EMMA
VANDENBROUCKE INI
DE SMET ROXANNE
De Wilde Lisa
ROMBAUT INES

Ben V Time :15:23
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Heat:5

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:6

O ~J o Ul b W

60 meter

Heat:7

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:8

O ~JoUrd WN B

60 meter

Heat:9

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:10

1

2379

2018
2029
808
2269
1161
870

1405
2050
466
2310
805
878
2471
2024

2377
9953
2041
2040
2360
1545
9932
2020

1691
1631
359

2027
9933
992

1140
1488

2022
2517
928

2367
2366
1274
2039
2514

2577

CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA
CORTES LECLOU SOLENE
DE COCK RENSKE
LAGAERT ELINE

VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA
SALAMONE EVA

VAN RIET SELENE

DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN

Ben V Time :15:23

OPBROUCK IZA

CONSTANT ELISE

LUCA CHOLE

BAUWENS STIENE

VAN ROMPAEY CELINE

DE BOIS NORA

VAN BOVEN AEMKE

VAN PUYMBROECK CHELSY

Ben V Time :15:23

EENNAES MARIE
GRESSE EMILIEN
STEENSSENS HANNE
LENJOU FLEUR
BERGEN MAUD
ARNAUTS LIENE
ARNAUTS ELLE
MAES ILéANA

Ben V Time :15:23

DE GROOT NETTE
DESSEYN DAPHNE
WALCARIUS ANOUK
DEVINCKE AYLINE
PAYET NINA

VAN MULDERS OONA
DOMBRECHT SAAR
GOOSSENS LORE

Ben V Time :15:23

N'GUEYILBé MARIE-VICTORIA
STANSON MARTE

VERHELST LISE

BOURGUIGNON JOY

BARREZ LILLITH

DIERICKX MARGAUX

VAN MEENEN SIEN

DE BEYS ELINA

Ben V Time :15:23

GHYSENS LORE
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60 meter

Heat:1

O J o U W N

60 meter

Heat:2

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:3

O ~Jo U W

60 meter

Heat:4

o U W N

60 meter

Heat:5

\S)

1491
2516
1039
9945
1424
9942
9952

7924
8000
6829
8540
7159
6875
8570
8240

7412
7295
7221
6850
7337
7228
7377
6733

9943
8507
6855
6774
8229
9927
7072
7018

9924
8685
6678
6997
6686
9917
9919
9971

8808
8007
8581

VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA

VAN RANSBEEK LOU
DE VLIEGHER ALEX
DE CRAENE KATINKA
CARDON LAURE
WYNANTS AUKE
SWEETLOVE CELINE

Ben Men Time

VERTONGEN SENNE
VAN BOGAERT ARNE
VERLEYEN KOBE
BASTIEN VICTOR
SPITS TIMO
ALIKA SAMUEL
PAUWELS SEPPO
D'HOOGE LUCA

Ben Men Time

VANTIEGHEM CHARLES
DESCHAMPS TIJS
COOLS WOUT

VYDT JULES

HELON MIEL

BOGAERT MATTI
SABBE ALEXANDER
COENE STEN

Ben Men Time

FIERET ROAN
LEFEVER RUNE
HERBOTS MORRIS
BRAECKEVELT FREEK
VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
Griep Boris
OOSTERLINCK DRIES
MUYSHONDT JARNE

Ben Men Time

Steeba Keylen
BALEMANS LUCA
MEYVIS NILS

JANS MERIJN

VAN HULLE FLORIS
BOSMANS HUGO
Spieker David
SPIEKER ALEX

Ben Men Time

:15:23

:15:23

:15:23

:15:23

:15:23

VANDERHAEGHE ANTWAN

THIERENS EMIEL
THUYS WILLEM
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60 meter
Heat:6

O 1o U WN R

60 meter
Heat:7

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:8

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:9

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3

60 meter
Heat:1

DSw N -

8654
8035
8022
193

7795

9934
91

8727
89

8358
8273
8677
9935

8573
7487
9938
7808
8625
8558
6850

7236
7035
8403
8595
9944
8277

9946
776

7961
8493
7423
9953

7404
7033
6990

6592
6380
7740
7230

VAN BELLINGHEN IO
VAN DAM NATHAN
SMET ALEX

DEPAUW LIAM

VAN STEEN KOBE

Ben Men Time :15:23

Dekie Tiage

PIROTTE BASILE

VAN DEN BROECK BRYAN
PIROTTE VALENTIN
HABSCH JEF

VANDEN EYNDE MENNO
WECKHUYSEN DRIES
Dekie Telmo

Ben Men Time :15:23

OGBEIDE JALEN
BRACKE BAZIEL
Mortet Lucas

DE BOCK SEPP
DIALLO MAME CHEIKH
MEERT MILAN

VYDT JULES

Ben Men Time :15:23

VANBIERVLIET PJOTR
VAN DE VOORDE ARTHUR
DEMIR ADAM

VERHOEST BAS

DE CRAENE KORNEEL
SCHEPERS MATTEO

Ben Men Time :15:23

HADR SAFANANE
SEGUY JAMES
VERGAELEN WOUT
MORTIER TOBE
DECKERS STAN
Emilien

Ben Men Time :15:23

VERMEULEN FELTX
VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN
MOUTON STAF

Min V Time :16:19

LAMBERT KYLIE

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXTIA
PEETERS MARGAUX
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
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10.81
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KAAG
GRIM
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12.67
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GRIM
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ACW
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12
12

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.

11

11.
11.

47
04
16
.18
.20

49
67
76
10
42
45

03
61

.25
55
84

DNS

10.
10.
11.

11
11

12.

10.
10.
10.
12.
12.

10.
10.

11

0O OO 00

46
80
02
.20
.51
04

04
43
86
00
02

32
68
.06

.35
.36
.43
.50



o ~J oy Ul

60 meter

Heat:2

~ oD WN B

60 meter

Heat:3

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:4

O ~JoUrd WN R

60 meter

Heat:5

~N o U WN

60 meter

Heat:6

o U1 W N

6020
7053
7403
6933

7390
7585
7928
9902
7479
9950
7535
7203

7721
7412
7573
8106
7452
7884
7066
8126

6131
9948
9903
7420
8016
7927
7384
6955

6334
8007
6900
6896
6903
6886
7002
7392

8222
7345
7755
6649
7310
9907

KEMPENER SHANIA
LOUAGIE LORE
GOOSEN YANA
DUYCK SARAH

Min V Time :16:19

BOATENG BOATEMAA
HELLINCKX CARO
VERTONGEN TINNE
ROOS WORTEL
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
SLUITER JESSICA
HEYVAERT ELLA
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA

Min V Time :16:19

VERHAVERT AMELIE
NAESSENS PAULIEN
DELANOTE LOUISE
COWIE JADE
VERMEULEN LISA
DEVILLé Z0é

DIOUF LOUISE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

Min V Time :16:19

GABRIEL NELL
VERDAASDONK ANOUK
MYRTE VAN DER SCHOOT
VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
LAUWERS LENA
KOEKELKOREN NOOR

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
D'HAUWERS FEMKE

Min V Time :16:19

LECOEUCHE IONELA
VANDENBROUCKE JADE

DE SMET SISKA

DE MUYNCK FIEN
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
RAMAKERS MARGO

LEROY LOTTE

BRISSON ESTHER

Min V Time :16:19

WALSCHAP ARWEN
DE CLERCQ JULIE
SAKWE NAOMI
DEVIVIER LYVIA
BARBé LENE
DORNHEIM LOIS

04
04
05
04

04
04
05
NL
04
05
05
05

04
05
04
05
05
05
04
05

04
05
NL
05
04
05
04
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05

04
05
05
05
04
05

CABW
AVR
AZW
FLAC

AZW
HAMM
RCT
8.89
KAAG
PH
LEBB
AVZK

HAMM
AZW

KAAG
AVLO
DEIN
ADD

KAAG
HAMM

REFCL
NL
8.97
AZW
DAC
RCT
HAMM
RCG

JSMC
DAC
ACME
ACME
ACME
VAC
RCG
AZW

DAC
KAAG
RCG
RFCL
OEH
NL

.58
.61
.75
.76

o0 O 0O O

[ee)

.71
8.78

.91
.92
.20
DNS

O 0

.80
.93
.96
.98
.99
.00
.01
.15

O W W O 00 O 0

(00}

.69
.97

00}

.04
.06
.10
.17
.23

O O W W O

.90
.92
.95
.17
.19
.21
.22
DNS

O W O W O O

.72
.14
.28
.30
.37
.40

O O W O W ow



60 meter

Heat:7

O J oy U W DN

60 meter

Heat:8

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:9

O ~J o Ul W

60 meter

Heat:10

~N oUW N

60 meter

Heat:11

O J o Ul W

9954
7410

7342
7834
7814
7945
6917
8151
6913
6935

9904
7387
7419
7208
7497
7352
8465
7397

6952
7892
7400
7933
7405
6177
9929
6878

9909
9905
7584
8299
9949
9920
6958
7473

8040
8008
8156
7051
7402
6483
6882
6959

DE BOER LANI
MOERMAN FENNE

Min V Time :16:19

BASTIL MARGAUX
TAY SENA
DETEMMERMAN NINA
PLANQUETTE MARIT
TETIRLYNCK AZRA
SERRé LENA
FAVOREEL THAIS
LENOIR MILA

Min V Time :16:19

BOSMAN RIKKIE
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
HEYVAERT NONA

CANT HABIBA
BRUNEEL LIENE
LIBBERECHT LISA
DESMET AMéELIE

Min V Time :16:19

BRUYNOOGHE LORE

VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE
FILLIEUX MARGOT

VAN HECKE LENA

HOLVOET JITTE

MICHEL MADISON

GRIEP MARIT

BAETEN KAYLEIGH

Min V Time :16:19

LIANNE WURINS
BAKKER MEIKE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
STANSON KATO

VAN PUL LOTTE

SENNE WIJMA

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
BUTS ROBIN

Min V Time :16:19

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE
SIAU LIESEL

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE
PATTYN YINTHE
GHESQUIeRE EDITH

DA SILVA LUCAS SOLENE
MUYLAERT MARIT

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE

04
05

05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05

NL
05
04
05
04
04
04
05

04
05
04
05
05
05
04
05

NL
NL
05
04
05
NL
05
05

04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05

NL
AZW

ASVO
RCG

ASVO
FLAC
STAX
DAC

STAX
FLAC

9.27
AVR
AZW
LEBB
AZW
AVR
ACG
AZW

RCG
OLSE
AZW
HAMM
AZW
CABW
NL
RIEM

9.41
9.49
HAMM
DAC

SPAD
9.77
RCG

AVZK

DAC
DAC
DAC
AVR
AZW
RCB
RIEM
RCG

.11
.18
.24
.24
.35
.37
.53
.79

O W W W W W

.30
.30
.33
.39
.49
.54
.59

O O W W W

.28
.30
.48
.50
.53
.56
.58
12

O W W W W W WO

O

.63

DNS

9.73
9.75
9.77
10.00
10.19
10.29
10.33
10.52



60 meter
Heat:12

O 1o U WN R

60 meter
Heat:13

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:14

O J o U WD

60 meter
Heat:15

g w N

60 meter
Heat:1

O J o Ul WN

60 meter
Heat:2

7067
8017
8323
8005
9908
7480
6863
7991

6754
6415
6762
7754
8425
9940
7892
5161

6060
6682
7359
8409
6861
7358
6684
8205

7115
7010
8177
8458
7763

4254
5646
5606
5866
6004
4730
5297
5238

5731
4723

Min V Time :16:19

DARGENT MAXIME
DEMESMAEKER LANA

EL AYADI NISRINE
VEREERTBRUGGHEN NORAH
TARA ZORGDRAGER
SPRANGERS MUKA
BOUWENS MICHELLE - 81
BLANCKAERT FEMKE

Min V Time :16:19

MORTANT ALEXANDRA
HUGHES SASHA

TORCOLI LAVINIA

DERYCKE ALIX

DIALLO RAGHIATOU

HELASE PIERRO

VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE
D'OPERé LOTTE

Min V Time :16:19

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
DE FEYTER MANON
VERBERCKMOES MAUD
HUYGH MYRTE

SAINT GHISLAIN LUKA
VERBERCKMOES AUKJE
PETIT CHARLINE
ROBBERECHTS ELLA

Min V Time :16:19

ANYANWU VALENTINE
BRUYLAND LOTTE

MORTIER FEBE
PSAROUDAKIS EMMANUELLA
BRADT TIA

Min Men Time :16:15

LO BIANCO JOSHUA
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
BULTOT ELIAS

DE BOECK NETSAN

DE PAUW MARNIX
RYPENS JOREN

DE VRIESE JARON
VERNIERS MAXIM

Min Men Time :16:15

DE CRAENE ALEXANDER
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

05
05
05
05
NL
05
04
05

04
04
05
05
04
rcb
05
07

04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05

04
05
05
04
04

05
04
04
04
04
04
04
05

04
04

RCG
DAC
OLSE
DAC
10.50
KAAG
OLSE
VOLH

CABW
RCB
RCB
RCG
DAC
10.41
OLSE
GRIM

OCAN
RCB
RCG
DAC
OLSE
RCG
RCB
DAC

ACG
GRIM
VOLH
DAC
KAAG

REFCL
ASVO
ACG
DAC
DAC
DUFF
ASVO
AVLO

OB
KAAG

9.81

10.02
10.32
10.36

10.66
10.83
10.91

8.24
9.23
9.46
9.59
10.17

DNS
DNS

.46
.58
.83
.83
10.13
10.17
10.50
10.80

O O O

Ne}

8.97
9.97
10.04
10.04
10.10

.22
.22
.24
.25
.48
.58
.67
.97

0O 0O 0O OO 0O O GO O



QO ~J oy U W

60 meter

Heat:3

O 1o U WN K

60 meter

Heat:4

O J o U WD

60 meter

Heat:5

oD WN R

60 meter

Heat:6

O J o U W

60 meter

Heat:7

DSw N -

6119
5102
4939
5005
9910
5739

4054
5972
5295
5477
5690
4117
5480
4816

5562
5870
5629
5311
4845
4966
4241
4607

5389
5824
5641
3843
5619
5041
3796
2723

5181
5009
5842
5227
9912
5010
5320
5527

6003
5714
5226
5841

KEVIN ANSAH JOHNSON

SPITS JASPER
HOEDT VICTOR
DEKONINCK SIMON
MAN LUCAS

DE CREMER HERVé

Min Men Time

DE KEYSER THEO
D'HOOGHE LENNERT
HEIRMAN JESSE
RYCKAERT BRIEK

:16:15

HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE

DELVIN THIBAUT

BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN

VANHOUCKE ELIAS

Min Men Time

RAMAKERS SVERRE
VAN NEYGEN ZENO
VAN SCHAIK LAURENS
GODDERIS WOUT
PRIEM VICTOR

DE STRYCKER KASPER
RUTZE MULOT LUKA*
GELEYN DAAN

Min Men Time

:16:15

:16:15

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

VICEROY LOIC
VERSCHEURE ARTHUR
FRANCOIS XAVIER
VANNOBEL SENNE
OOSTERLINCK NIELS
NIESEN GABRIEL
ROUSSEAU XAVIER

Min Men Time

TAN RUI

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
MEERT MATS

SUYS ROAN

ANDELA RYAN

SMET RUBEN

:16:15

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

CLINCKSPOOR RENé

Min Men Time

NOUGON EZRA
STEVENS TOBIAS
SPEELEVELD CéDRIC
DECUYPER LUKAS

:16:15

04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
04
04
04
05

05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05

04
05
05
05
04
04
05
06

05
05
04
04
05
04
04
05

05
04
04
04

ACG
OEH
MACW
HAC
NL
ASVO

CABW
AVLO
AVLO
STAX
MACW
CABW
VS

FLAC

MACW
DAC
ACME
AVR
AVR
HAMM
RCAS
OLSE

KAAG
DAC
FLAC
CABW
MACW
KAAG
WS
CABW

ATAC
ACW
DAC
AZW
NL
ACW
AVMO
RCG

DAC
AVR
AZW
DAC

.58
.61
.66
.66
.71
77

QO 0O 0O CO 0O O

.67
.68
.71
77
.85
.85
.88
.20

© 0O 0O CO 0O O 0O O

.83
.83
.88
.01
.02
.06
.07
.30

O O W W W 0 0

.76
.97
.97
.02
.06
.09
.27
DNS

O O W W O O

.97
.99
.08
.13
.15
.15
.21
.47

O W W W W W ow

.21
.24
.27
.30

O O O O



o ~J oy Ul

60 meter

Heat:8

O ~Jo Ul W

60 meter

Heat:9

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:10

O ~JoUrd WN R

60 meter

Heat:11

~N o U WN

60 meter

Heat:12

o U W N

5784
6065
5397
5561

4156
4883
5829
5230
4796
5150
5254
5839

9911
5813
4743
5234
6155
5212
9925
6077

5539
4641
4681
4885
9936
4825
6356
4609

4858
9913
6063
4608
4800
5991
4616

3609
3704
5830
4640
4240
4821
6077

MEES LONDON

DELCOUR WONNE
MEULEMAN LARS
SPAEY PIETER

Min Men Time :16:15

SIBOURG VALENTIN
BEKAERT CASPER

HAEST MAXIME
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
TALLIEU LEANDRO
VERHULST IDES
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
RAWOE ARTHUR

Min Men Time :16:15

SWEEP MITCH

DE MAESENEIRE KOBE
HENDRICKX NIELS
VERHEYE EMIEL
VERGELS DRISS

DE SMET JOONA
DORRESTIJN THIJN
MAES WARRE

Min Men Time :16:15

DELAERE TIBE

DE KEYSER MAURO

VAN DER MEIREN ILTIAN
MOENS KILIAN

MPANE AZA

COOREVITS KASPER
COOLS XANDER

BOUWENS MICK

Min Men Time :16:15

VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - 7
ELZINGA DAVID

CLAUWAERT JONAS

DE CALUWé ROBIN

DE WILDE WOUT

BRUERS JASPER

COCKHEYT JOERI

Min Men Time :16:15

VANGEEBERGEN HUGO
PIROTTE CLEMENT
VANHAELEWYCK QUENTIN
BRAEM QUINTEN

PIATEK EVAN¥*

DARGENT ARNAUD

MAES WARRE

04
05
05
04

04
05
05
05
05
05
05
04

05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05

05
04
05
04
04
05
05
05

04
05
05
05
05
04
04

04
05
04
05
04
04
05

VOLH
DAC

ASVO
MACW

RESC
RIEM
DAC
AZW
AVR
LAT
RCG
DAC

NL
OLSE
GRIM
AZW
DAC
AZW
NL
HAMM

HAC
RCG
RCG
RIEM
CABW
KAAG
LEBB
OLSE

STAX
NL
DAC
OLSE
DEIN
RCT
RIEM

RFCL
HUY
DAC
RCG
RCB
RCG
HAMM

O W W W W W WO O O W W W W WO O O W O

= O W W W W WO

0

9.

10.
10.

10

10.
10.
10.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10

.35
.41
.47
.56

.09
.16
.32
.33
.48
.57
.60
.60

.28
.34
.36
.47
.51
.61
.65
.74

.40
.51
.65
.70
77
.78
.80

.28

96

01
16
.20
50
54
96

20
45
70
.02
.03
.11

DNS



60 meter Min Men Time :16:15

Heat:13
1 5157 VAN MEERSSCHE ELIAS 05 RCG 9.41
2 5790 LAUREYS ERNEST 04 VOLH 9.69
3 46011 SMETS JARNO 05 OLSE 9.73
4 4678 RIJPKEMA JAN 04 RCG 9.81
5 5828 MARY ZANDER 04 DAC 10.04
6 6362 VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO 05 VOLH 10.12
7 4872 VYNCKE KASPER 05 STAX 10.23
8 4644 DE PAUW SANDER 05 RCG 10.49
60 meter Pup V Time :16:41
Heat:1
1 4022 LEYSEN MARIT 07 LOOI 8.71
2 4529 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE 06 KAAG 8.74
3 3683 MORTANT AUDREY 06 CABW 8.80
4 4277 PROVOST STERRE 07 HCO 8.94
5 5190 RAWOE ANNABEL 06 DAC 9.02
6 4584 VANSPAUWEN MARGOT 06 TACT 9.17
7 3770 PICTOEL MIRTHE 06 TACT 9.43
6754 MORTANT ALEXANDRA 04 CABW DNS
60 meter Pup V Time :16:41
Heat:2
1 5853 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN 06 KAAG 8.96
2 4854 DHONDT RUNE 06 ACG 9.17
3 4849 SPAEY LIESELOT 07 MACW 9.22
4 4451 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA 06 AZW 9.31
5 3965 ANCKAERT ELIEN 06 AVR 9.53
6 4302 SPITS Fé 06 OEH 9.56
7 4781 DE KESEL LOUISA 07 RIEM 9.62
6060 RONVEAUX VALENTINE 04 OCAN DNS
60 meter Pup V Time :16:41
Heat:3
1 5178 DE SMET LENA 06 DAC 9.34
2 5459 SANTEMA CéRES 06 DAC 9.42
3 4018 DE BOLLE FEBE 07 ACG 9.43
4 4598 BOYEN MAYA 06 TACT 9.55
5 4846 HEMELSOET JENNIFER 07 MACW 9.58
6 3858 DEKEYZER Zz0é&é 06 RCG 9.64
7 3012 MULLENS JULIETTE 06 HUY 9.81
8 5142 N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE 07 VOLH 9.97
60 meter Pup V Time :16:41
Heat:4
1 5383 VANDERBECKEN NEMEA 07 DAC 9.62
2 3797 VAN RIET LOTTE 07 EA 9.71
3 5335 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA 06 AVLO 9.74
4 5189 CUPPENS JANNE 07 RCT 9.84
5 4136 JACOBIEN LENNE 06 ACHL 10.11
6 4362 BERGHS RUNE 07 GENK 10.40
7 4449 VAN DE PUTTE MARTE 06 AZW 10.68
4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA 06 LEBB DNS

60 meter Pup V Time :16:41



Heat:5

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:6

O ~J o Ul b W

60 meter

Heat:7

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:8

O ~JoUrd WN B

60 meter

Heat:9

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:10

1

5319
4535
5448
4536
4851
4682
3119
5138

5462
4200
4645
4210
9928
4530
5059
4169

5489
5333
4825
9921
4567
4054
4014
4189

3974
5137
5226
3215
3309
3980
3837
3959

5362
5331
5150
4850
4642
5774
4029
4428

3348

CUVELIER JADE

DE VISSCHER AMBER

DE MEY LUNA

DE VRIESE TESS

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER
DEPOORTERE CLAIRE

FAVRET ELYNE

THOEN ALEXE

Pup V Time :16:41

DELCOUR MONA

DE JONGE LOUISE
INGHELBRECHT MANO
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
LOTTE GRIEP
DETAVERNIER LAURA

DE CREMER CATHO
VANKRUNCKELSVEN ROMY

Pup V Time :16:41

SOETAERTS LOTTE

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
DEMEESTER LORE
PAULA KLIPHUIS

EL ABOUSSI AYA

VAN DER VURST INEZ
DE VLIEGHER CHARLIE
VAN BASTELAERE JARA

Pup V Time :16:41

VAN MULDERS AUKE

MEES VEGAS

VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
DEMETS ELODIE
BRASSEUR JUDITH
DEPUYDT ISAURA

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
PATTYN MARITH

Pup V Time :16:41

BRUERS EMMA

VAN LOKEREN METTE
DUHOUX DORIEN
RAMAKERS JORE
MEULEMAN ASTRID
VAN DAELE MIRA
MOENS KIARA

DE SMET LARA

Pup V Time :16:41

CSIK CLARA

07
06
06
06
07
07
07
07

06
06
07
07
SCOR
06
07
06

07
06
06
NL
06
07
06
07

07
07
06
06
06
07
06
06

07
06
06
07
07
06
06
06

06

OB
ASVO
DAC
ASVO
MACW
ACG
JSMC
VOLH

DAC
ACG
RCG
KAAG
10.10
AZW
ASVO
AVT

RCT
AVLO
MACW
10.20
OLSE
RAM
KAAG
ACW

DEIN
VOLH
DAC

USTA
CABW
DEIN
ACHL
AVR

RCT

AVLO
VOLH
MACW
ASVO
KAAG
RIEM
AZW

RFCL

O O W O

10
10
10

9.
9.

10.
10.

10

10.
10.

9.

10.

10

10.
10.
10.
10.

10
10
10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

.23
.81
.84
.92
.99

.23
.24
.35

86
89
02
03

.29
42
55

93
19
.20

31
32
36
43

.21
.26
.28
35
49
56
61
79

48
58
59
62
62
76
88
.30

.97



O ~J 0o U b WN

60 meter
Heat:11

O J o U W N

60 meter
Heat:12

O ~J o U WN

60 meter
Heat:13

O ~Jo U W

60 meter
Heat:1

g w N

60 meter
Heat:2

DSw N

60 meter

3964
5136
4173
5132
4273
4356
5637

4157
5691
4569
5588
3779
4315
9922
3773

3517
5135
9937
4363
5146
5229
3567
5636

5192
4497
3900
3598
5811
5161
5334
5177

1155
2928
213
688
771

1279
2608
1461
2723

STRAGIER JOKE
LAGAERT JULIE
PRINZIE ANNA
SOMERS HANNE
PRAET LISE
COCQUYT SKYE
JAMAELS PAULINE

Pup V Time

GIERECH JULIE

:16:41

VAN BELLINGHEN LILT

SENE ANNA
MOUCHAERS MILA
MUYLAERT BRITTE

VAN DEN ABBEEL AXELLE

PIEN PUTTER
VLAYEN YMKE

Pup V Time

DUPLAT ALICE
WAUTERS LIZE
EMMA EYNDE

DE WOLF JENTE
DEVINCKE YORINE
HAEST LOUISE
PIATEK LAUREN
SPECK ELISABETH

Pup V Time

MEERT FARA
DEVRIENDT SARA
LEROY FLORE
GILLOZ ZOE

:16:41

:16:41

PSAROUDAKIS THALIA

D'OPERé LOTTE
DE LEENHEER FEBE
OOSTHOEK JADE

Pup Men Time

HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*
WALCARIUS GAUTHIER

DEMUYNCK XANDER
BOGAERT MATEO
GHESQUIeRE LEON

Pup Men Time

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS

COURTOIS MARTIN

DE CRAENE BENJAMIN

ROUSSEAU XAVIER

Pup Men Time

:17:09

:17:09

:17:09

06
07
07
07
07
07
06

07
07
06
06
07
07
NL
06

06
06
NA
07
07
07
06
07

06
06
06
07
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
06
07

06
06
06
06

AVR

VOLH
OLSE
VOLH
AVLO
KAAG
DAC

GRIM
DAC
OLSE
DAC
RIEM
RCG
10.73
TACT

RCB
VOLH
10.36
RCG
VOLH
DAC
RCB
DAC

DAC
GRIM
RCG
RCB
DAC
GRIM
AVLO
DAC

ATLA
JSMC
KAAG
ASVO
AZW

ACW
CABW
OB
CABW

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.

9.

10.

10.
10.
10.
10.

11

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

O OO 0O O

O W W O

78
94
96
99
03
06
07

15
40
42
52
70
70

89

93
14

79
82
86
97
.28

76

77

36
53
77
78
78
81

.66
12
.84
.91
.06

.04
.04
.11
.18



Heat:3

~ oD W

60 meter
Heat:4

oD WN

60 meter
Heat:5

O ~J o U WN

60 meter
Heat:6

O ~JoUrd WN B

60 meter
Heat:7

o0 WN

60 meter
Heat:8

285
2637
601
483
1921
3005
212
1478

1042
1931
433
1039
623
34
1621
1692

599
2409
522
243
622
808
3158
752

2954
517
2658
9923
885
2912
215
2059

598
9915
3045
818
272
1928
99
273

1558

VERSCHUERE JONAS
BOVI ROMAIN
DECOCKER SIMON
VERSTRAETEN OLE
VAN AUTREVE GUUST
BECHOU SEBASTIEN
MAES ZION
HUYSMANS NOLAN

Pup Men Time
VERCRUYSSE JAN

HENNEAU TOON
MEIRESONNE LEX

:17:09

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

VERMAUT LARS
BONNAERENS MATTEO
VERMAANEN MIKA
DESMET MILAN

Pup Men Time

DELANGHE YANNICK

:17:09

CORTES LECLOU AMADEO

RENSON JEAN-RENé
LAGROU JONAS
VERMAUT BEN
HELON MAURO
DUCHESNE THOMAS

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS

Pup Men Time

SEXTON JAMES
AFSCHRIFT LUKA
DEPAUW NOAH

Wijma Jule

DECKERS LARS
MONSTEUR JULIEN
BRAECKEVELT LARS
TIMMERMANS RAPHAEL

Pup Men Time
LAENENS TIEMEN

Spieker Quin
LUCA MARCO

:17:09

:17:09

ADRIAENSSENS KYRILL

VAN HEUGTEN NOUT
SANTEMA MATS
GLORIEUX STAN
COOREVITS TORRE

Pup Men Time

MALFLIET WOUT

:17:09

07
07
06
06
07
06
07
06

06
06
07
07
07
06
06
06

06
06
07
07
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
NL
07
07
06
07

06
NL
06
06
06
07
07
07

06

RCG
RFCL
HCO
ACW
KAAG
RCB
KAAG
OEH

RCG
DAC
HAMM
VS
OEH
RIEM
DAC
ABES

HCO
REFCL
KAAG
AVR
OEH
AVLO
REFCL
HAMM

RCB

KAAG
JSMC
9.63
OLSE
RESC
AVMO
GRIM

HCO
9.69
RCB
GRIM
KAAG
DAC
FLAC
KAAG

VOLH

.99
.00
.02
.27
.34
.47
.50
DNS

O W W W WO wWow

.26
.29
.35
.39
.41
.63
.63
DNS

O O W WO

.20
.35
.49
.51
.60
.63
.63
.67

O OV W W W W WO O

9.47
9.61
9.62

9.71
9.71
9.75
11.09

.71
.75
.84
.85
.95
DNS

O O W O o



O ~J 0o U b WN

60 meter

Heat:9

O J o U W N

60 meter

Heat:10

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:11

oD WN

60 meter

Heat:12

o U W N

60 meter

Heat:13

DSw N -

111
289
2609
2855
162
750
1166

2402
331
71
1549
523
1371
1163
1149

3051
1828
764
782
9916
3221
753
9926

1857
39
9939
1579
777
2155
1348
5830

2286
911
2330
2154
74
1177
1166

477
2153
872
2295

VAN DER MEIREN JARON
SPRIET ALEX

COURTOIS SIMON
LECOEUCHE ANDREAS
SERRANO SEM

FERKET NIELS

WARREYN LARS

Pup Men Time :17:09

VANGEEBERGEN BASTIEN
BEKAERT FLOR
BRUYNOOGHE ARNE
NOPPE SIEBE
OOSTERLINCK WOUT
FAULCONER CASPER
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
ROMBAUT JORDY

Pup Men Time :17:09

BAH YOUSSOUFOU

SALAMONE LEANDRO

DEMETS MATISSE

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
Zorgdrager Aidan

VAN DEN BROECK ABDOULLAH
VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER
Sweep Huud

Pup Men Time :17:09

DEBRUYNE SEPPE
SESSELLE XANDER
SNACKAERT SANDER
VAN MEENEN DRIES
OPBROUCK JONA
VANHAELEWYCK HUGO

DE BOCK FLOR
VANHAELEWYCK QUENTIN

Pup Men Time :17:09

VAN DE STEENE ADRIAN
LISMONT MATHIAS

MESDOM PIETER
VERSTRAETE KEO

DE COSTER EMIEL

VAN DEN BOSSCHE XANDER
WARREYN LARS

Pup Men Time :17:09

VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
COENEN LANDER
VANTIEGHEM VIKTOR
LIBBERECHT THOMAS

07
06
07
07
06
06
07

06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07

06
06
07
07
NL
07
07
NL

07
06
00
06
06
07
07
04

06
07
06
07
07
07
07

06
06
07
06

RCG

AVR

CABW
JSMC
KAAG
HAMM
MACW

RFCL
RIEM
RCG

VOLH
KAAG
HAMM
MACW
KAAG

RCB
DAC
AZW
AZW
10.55
RCB
HAMM
10.89

FLAC
RIEM

VOLH
AZW
DAC
RCG
DAC

KAAG
TACT
KAAG
DAC

RCG

ALVA
MACW

GRIM
DAC
AZW
ACG

9.73
9.74
9.96
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.14

9.88
9.99
9.99
10.00
10.01
10.11
10.17
10.46

10.11
10.15
10.45
10.46

10.70
10.71

9.50
9.66
9.85
10.22
10.35
10.87
12.50
DNS

9.73
9.88
10.14
10.21
10.75
10.86
DNS

9.45
9.72
9.78
9.96



5
6
7
60 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
0
150 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:5

o U W N

793
1930
2198

1829
1000
698

1620
9941

6592
6754
7390
7230
7053
7740

7231
9930
7074
7066
7257
7585

6933
9902
7203
6903
8039
7386

7721
7412
7452
7745
7384
6177

6900
7486
8007
6955
6962
6896

CARDON JARNE
DEBAUCHE YONAH
DE CUYPER GUST

Pup Men Time :17:09

PRAET GUS

VAN HAECKE MAURO
DE BOIS TITUS
TASTENOY LUCA
WYNANTS RENO

Min V Time :18:07

LAMBERT KYLIE
MORTANT ALEXANDRA
BOATENG BOATEMAA
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
LOUAGIE LORE
PEETERS MARGAUX

Min V Time :18:07

LAUWERS IZA

TRIJNTJE VAN ELZAKKER
BAETSLE MANON

DIOUF LOUISE

BOONE YELENA
HELLINCKX CARO

Min V Time :18:07

DUYCK SARAH

ROOS WORTEL

HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
FIERET NOVA

STEELS SITA

Min V Time :18:07

VERHAVERT AMELIE
NAESSENS PAULIEN
VERMEULEN LISA
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
VAN HAUTE ARWEN

MICHEL MADISON

Min V Time :18:07

DE SMET SISKA

DE STERCKE FLORE
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
D'HAUWERS FEMKE
VAN HULLE OONA

DE MUYNCK FIEN

06
06
07

07
06
07
06
07

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
NL
04
04
05
04

04
NL
05
04
04
05

04
05
05
04
04
05

04
05
04
04
04
05

RCG
DAC
DAC

DAC
FLAC
RCG
DAC
VOLH

RESC
CABW
AZW
ACW
AVR
LYRA

HAC
21.20
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
HAMM

FLAC
21.72
AVZK
ACME
DAC
HAMM

HAMM
AZW
DEIN
AVR
HAMM
CABW

ACME
ASVO
DAC
RCG
RCG
ACME

10.19
10.28
10.30

9.94

10.05
10.54
10.56
11.45

20.48
20.60
20.67
21.08
21.14
21.32

20.90

21.80
21.95
21.96
DIS

21.26

21.95
22.23
22.39
22.69

21.97
22.24
22.38
22.73
23.01
23.53

21.98
22.14
22.22
22.46
22.48
22.56



150 meter

Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:12

1

7420
7535
7397
8016
7393
6935

6380
6916
7342
6060
7814
7720

8465
6952
7208
6917
6055
6862

7403
6963
7945
6913
7387
7392

6878
7400
7352
7405
6958
8008

7410
6512
7086
6255
6959
9949

7843

Min V Time :18:07

VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
HEYVAERT ELLA

DESMET AMéLIE

LAUWERS LENA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
LENOIR MILA

Min V Time :18:07

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
PRAET AXELLE

BASTIL MARGAUX
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
DETEMMERMAN NINA

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE

Min V Time :18:07

LIBBERECHT LISA
BRUYNOOGHE LORE
HEYVAERT NONA
TEIRLYNCK AZRA
MELIN EVA

VAN EECKHOVEN SARAH

Min V Time :18:07

GOOSEN YANA

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
PLANQUETTE MARIT
FAVOREEL THAIS
DEVARREWAERE LENTE
BRISSON ESTHER

Min V Time :18:07

BAETEN KAYLEIGH
FILLIEUX MARGOT
BRUNEEL LIENE
HOLVOET JITTE

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
SIAU LIESEL

Min V Time :18:07

MOERMAN FENNE
FONTAINE LAURA

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
DEMETS PAULINE

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
VAN PUL LOTTE

Min V Time :18:07

TIMMERMANS AMANDINE

05
05
05
04
04
05

04
04
05
04
05
05

04
04
05
04
04
04

05
05
05
04
05
05

05
04
04
05
05
04

05
04
05
04
05
05

04

AZW
LEBB
AZW
DAC
AZW
FLAC

RESC
STAX
ASVO
OCAN
ASVO
ACG

ACG
RCG
LEBB
STAX
HUY
OLSE

AZW
RCG
FLAC
STAX
AVR
AZW

RIEM
AZW
AVR
AZW
RCG
DAC

AZW
ACLE
RCG
USTA
RCG
SPAD

GRIM

21.84
22.22
22.68
22.82
22.90
24.46

21.69
22.60
22.63
22.96
23.16
DNS

22.68
22.99
23.41
23.46
24.02
24.39

22.59
22.59
22.80
22.89
23.40
23.58

23.61
23.75
24.01
24.34
24.43
24.47

23.16
23.69
24.42
25.52
26.38
DNS

23.41



2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:13
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:15
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:16
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:17
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:18
1
2
3
4

7540
6861
6882
7051
7991

8106
8417
7359
7584
7658
8020

7115
6056
9954
7520
8205
8014

7834
8126
7419
7002
8458
4872

8222
9950
7497
7010
6989
6483

6131
6961
7754
6762
7354
8323

9907
6956
9905
7755

LOOTS JITTE

SAINT GHISLAIN LUKA
MUYLAERT MARIT
PATTYN YINTHE
BLANCKAERT FEMKE

Min V Time :18:07

COWIE JADE

SCHATTEMAN JULIA
VERBERCKMOES MAUD
ROBBERECHT HANNE

VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
THYS SOFIE

Min V Time :18:07

ANYANWU VALENTINE
MIESSEN LUCIE

DE BOER LANI
CLAES KAAT
ROBBERECHTS ELLA
VALKENIERS ALEXIA

Min V Time :18:07

TAY SENA

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
LEROY LOTTE
PSAROUDAKIS EMMANUELLA
VYNCKE KASPER

Min V Time :18:07

WALSCHAP ARWEN
SLUITER JESSICA

CANT HABIBA

BRUYLAND LOTTE

HABEX ANOUK

DA SILVA LUCAS SOLENE

Min V Time :18:07

GABRIEL NELL
VAN HULLE MARION
DERYCKE ALIX
TORCOLI LAVINIA
DE WOLF FEBE
EL AYADI NISRINE

Min V Time :18:07

DORNHEIM LOIS
RITIeRE CAMILLE
BAKKER MEIKE
SAKWE NAOMI

04
04
05
05
05

05
04
05
05
04
05

04
05
04
05
05
05

05
05
04
04
04
05

04
05
04
05
04
05

04
04
05
05
04
05

05
05
NL
05

OLSE
OLSE
RIEM
AVR

VOLH

AVLO
DAC
RCG
HAMM
ACG
VOLH

ACG
HUY
NL
TACT
DAC
DAC

RCG
HAMM
AZW
RCG
DAC
STAX

DAC
PH
AZW
GRIM
AVT
RCB

REFCL
RCG
RCG
RCB
RCG
OLSE

NL
RCG
23.71
RCG

24.05
25.24
25.67
25.73
26.75

22.69
23.12
23.82
24.52
24.80
25.33

21.43
22.80
23.74
24.62
27.01
27.04

22.51
22.72
22.99
23.31
23.95
DNS

22.18
22.24
23.59
24.39
27.17
DNS

21.34
23.47
23.53
23.56
25.25
26.54

23.18
23.26

23.97



5
6
150 meter
Heat:19
1
2
3
150 meter
Heat:20
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:21
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5

150 meter

9920
9908

6020
7884
6415
7914
9909

7892
7927
7454
8425
8009
7473

7928
6682
8217
8216
6863
9940

5646
5606
6119
6004
4730
5005

5295
5297
5238
5690
4845
5311

5972
5433
5629
5009
5714
5477

SENNE WIJMA
TARA ZORGDRAGER

Min V Time

KEMPENER SHANIA
DEVILLé ZOé&
HUGHES SASHA
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
LIANNE WOURINS

Min V Time

:18:07

:18:07

VAN DER JONCKHEYD HANNE

KOEKELKOREN NOOR
DESMET SILKE
DIALLO RAGHIATOU

KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE

BUTS ROBIN

Min V Time

VERTONGEN TINNE
DE FEYTER MANON
SOETE MARIE-LOU
BARREZ SIENA
BOUWENS MICHELLE
HELASE PIERRO

:18:07

- 81

Min Men Time :18:04

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE

BULTOT ELIAS

KEVIN ANSAH JOHNSON

DE PAUW MARNIX
RYPENS JOREN
DEKONINCK SIMON

Min Men Time :18:04

HEIRMAN JESSE
DE VRIESE JARON
VERNIERS MAXIM

HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE

PRIEM VICTOR
GODDERIS WOUT

Min Men Time :18:04

D'HOOGHE LENNERT
VERSTRAETE MART

VAN SCHAIK LAURENS
DE BOSSCHER THOMAS

STEVENS TOBIAS
RYCKAERT BRIEK

Min Men Time :18:04

NL
NL

04
05
04
04
NL

05
05
04
04
04
05

05
04
04
05
04
rcb

04
04
04
04
04
04

05
04
05
04
04
05

05
04
04
05
04
05

24.99
25.95

CABW
ADD
RCB
RIEM
DNS

OLSE
RCT
GRIM
DAC
ATAC
AVZK

RCT
RCB
DAC
DAC
OLSE
DIS

ASVO
ACG
ACG
DAC
DUFF
HAC

AVLO
ASVO
AVLO
MACW
AVR
AVR

AVLO
AVR
ACME
ACW
AVR
STAX

21.71
22.18
22.89
DNS

22.76
22.87
23.34
24.54
24.55
25.97

21.70
23.29
23.37
27.08
28.49

19.48
20.05
20.27
20.35
20.65
21.37

20.92
21.09
21.13
21.50
21.83
22.08

21.42
21.62
21.65
22.35
22.56
DNS



Heat:4

1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:10
1
2

9910
3702
5226
4966
4816
4796

5561
4848
5216
5150
5234
4885

4156
5784
6155
5254
4641
6062

5731
4883
5157
5839
4611
5506

5641
4241
5227
5790
5230
6063

4054
3843
4681
5207
5212
4609

3609
4607

MAN LUCAS

SAMPSON YANNI
SPEELEVELD CéDRIC
DE STRYCKER KASPER
VANHOUCKE ELIAS
TALLIEU LEANDRO

Min Men Time :18:04

SPAEY PIETER
DEPOTTER ARNE
DEWAELE MILO
VERHULST IDES
VERHEYE EMIEL
MOENS KILIAN

Min Men Time :18:04

SIBOURG VALENTIN
MEES LONDON
VERGELS DRISS
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
DE KEYSER MAURO
CUYPERS SILAS

Min Men Time :18:04

DE CRAENE ALEXANDER
BEKAERT CASPER

VAN MEERSSCHE ELIAS
RAWOE ARTHUR

SMETS JARNO

VENUS ALEXANDER - 81

Min Men Time :18:04

VERSCHEURE ARTHUR
RUTZE MULOT LUKA*
SUYS ROAN

LAUREYS ERNEST
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
CLAUWAERT JONAS

Min Men Time :18:04

DE KEYSER THEO
FRANCOIS XAVIER

VAN DER MEIREN ILTIAN
BLAUWBLOEME FERRE

DE SMET JOONA
BOUWENS MICK

Min Men Time :18:04

VANGEEBERGEN HUGO
GELEYN DAAN

04
04
04
05
05
05

04
05
04
05
05
04

04
04
05
05
04
04

04
05
05
04
05
05

05
05
04
04
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

04
05

NL
HUY
AZW
HAMM
FLAC
AVR

MACW
AVR
AZW
LAT
AZW
RIEM

RESC
VOLH
DAC
RCG
RCG
DAC

OB
RIEM
RCG
DAC
OLSE
ACBR

FLAC
RCAS
AZW
VOLH
AZW
DAC

CABW
CABW
RCG
AZW
AZW
OLSE

RFCL
OLSE

21.27
22.11
22.31
22.39
22.68
23.06

22.38
22.58
23.31
23.56
23.76
24.41

22.45
22.82
23.10
23.11
23.12
DIS

20.55
22.32
23.33
23.35
24.61
24.64

22.47
22.74
22.93
23.42
23.60
25.30

20.80
22.17
23.03
23.13
23.94
24.81

22.51
22.85



4
5
150 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:13
1
2
3
4
150 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
1000 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
1000 meter
Heat:2
1

9911
5527
5830
4254

5824
6003
4065
9912
4640
6077

6292
5829
3704
5813
9936
4240

4939
5266
9925
4644

5320
3796
4872

4277
4018
3367
5335
4849
4535
4781
3965
4682
4136
3837
5059
4362
4846
6060

3974

SWEEP MITCH
CLINCKSPOOR RENé
VANHAELEWYCK QUENTIN
LO BIANCO JOSHUA

Min Men Time :18:04

VICEROY LOIC
NOUGON EZRA
TRIFAUX SYLVAIN
ANDELA RYAN
BRAEM QUINTEN
MAES WARRE

Min Men Time :18:04

BENIJTS TRISTAN
HAEST MAXIME
PIROTTE CLEMENT

DE MAESENEIRE KOBE
MPANE AZA

PIATEK EVAN¥*

Min Men Time :18:04

HOEDT VICTOR
DELYE JELLE
DORRESTIJN THIJN
DE PAUW SANDER

Min Men Time :18:04

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
NIESEN GABRIEL
VYNCKE KASPER

Pup V Time :18:41

PROVOST STERRE

DE BOLLE FEBE

FLAMENT LILT

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
SPAEY LIESELOT

DE VISSCHER AMBER

DE KESEL LOUISA
ANCKAERT ELIEN
DEPOORTERE CLAIRE
JACOBIEN LENNE

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
DE CREMER CATHO
BERGHS RUNE

HEMELSOET JENNIFER
RONVEAUX VALENTINE

Pup V Time :18:41

VAN MULDERS AUKE

05
05
04
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
04
04

04
04
05
05

04
05
05

07
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
04

07

NL
RCG
DAC
RFCL

DAC
DAC
FLEU
NL
RCG
HAMM

DAC
DAC
HUY
OLSE
CABW
RCB

MACW
HCO
NL
RCG

AVMO
WS
STAX

HCO

ACG

MOHA
AVLO
MACW
ASVO
RIEM
AVR

ACG

ACHL
ACHL
ASVO
GENK
MACW
OCAN

DEIN

22
23
24

.88
.16
.27

DNS

22

22.
23.
23.
24,
24.

22.
23.
23.
23.
24.
26.

21

21.

24
26

22.
23.
24.

DD W WWwWw W wwwwww

.53
87
01
49
43
62

78
19
38
79
10
03

.29
90
.28
.23

58
36
52

:26.
:29.
: 31
:35
:38.
:40
:43.
144
:53.
:57.
:59.
:03
:08.
:09.

DNS

:38.

81
04

.29
.29

11

.27

34

.20

03
33
08

.25

30
04

73



1000 meter

Heat:3

1000 meter

Heat:4

1000 meter

Heat:5
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10
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14
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10
11
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4851
3683
5462
4567
5226
3964
4054
9928
5189
5331
3014
4210
4014
3012

4584
4598
3770
9921
4451
4211
3980
5190
3971
4642
4449
4029
5333
3309
3773
5637

5691
3348
4315
5229
5448
5136
5138
3215
4189
9922
4850
5146
5137
5142
5461

5178
4497
3119

SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER

MORTANT AUDREY
DELCOUR MONA
EL ABOUSSI AYA

VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE

STRAGIER JOKE

VAN DER VURST INEZ

LOTTE GRIEP
CUPPENS JANNE

VAN LOKEREN METTE

MELIN MAELLE

RENSHOFER ANNELOT
DE VLIEGHER CHARLIE

MULLENS JULIETTE

Pup V Time

:18:41

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT

BOYEN MAYA
PICTOEL MIRTHE
PAULA KLIPHUIS

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

GEIREGAT MARTHA
DEPUYDT ISAURA
RAWOE ANNABEL
DE WILDE JANA
MEULEMAN ASTRID

VAN DE PUTTE MARTE

MOENS KIARA

DE LEENHEER FLEUR

BRASSEUR JUDITH
VLAYEN YMKE
JAMAELS PAULINE

Pup V Time

:18:41

VAN BELLINGHEN LILT

CSIK CLARA

VAN DEN ABBEEL AXELLE

HAEST LOUISE
DE MEY LUNA
LAGAERT JULIE
THOEN ALEXE
DEMETS ELODIE

VAN BASTELAERE JARA

PIEN PUTTER
RAMAKERS JORE
DEVINCKE YORINE
MEES VEGAS

N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE

DU CAJU LEONIE
Pup V Time
DE SMET LENA

DEVRIENDT SARA
FAVRET ELYNE

:18:41

07
06
06
06
06
06
07
SCOR
07
06
06
07
06
06

06
06
06
NL
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
NL
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
07

MACW
CABW
DAC
OLSE
DAC
AVR
RAM

3:52.

RCT
AVLO
HUY
KAAG
KAAG
HUY

TACT
TACT
TACT

3:42.

AZW
KAAG
DEIN
DAC
DEIN
ASVO
AZW
RIEM
AVLO
CABW
TACT
DAC

DAC
RFCL
RCG
DAC
DAC
VOLH
VOLH
USTA
ACW

4:17.

MACW
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
DAC

DAC
GRIM
JSMC

47

57

10

W w W ww W wwwwww
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142
142

w

:56

:04

SO D D DD DWW W W W

B B D DD W

DO DD

DNF

3:51.
3:51.
3:55.

42,
144,
:46.
:46.
:47.
:48.
:51.

:54.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:58.
:04.

:40.
.19
.20

:48.
:55.
.21
:57.
:58.
:00.
.29
:05.
:06.
:06.
:11.
:13.

:54.
:02.
:03.
:05.
:06.
:07.
:08.
:10.
:10.

:23.
:30.
:34.
:46.

07
91
74
99
04
08
84

10
15
77
76
94
78

46

48
12

45
45
77

48
03
74
69
38

13
42
34
58
34
90
57
31
94

50
44
30
32

68
96
63



1000 meter
Heat:1
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1000 meter
Heat:2

1000 meter
Heat:3

3741
5150
3797
5177
5319
4200
5811
4536
3598
9947
3779
4211

2928
598
2964
260
9914
2409
162
156
289
750
2723
2676
2608
599
2059
1155

523
212
768
752
2551
9923
2855
215
1549
601
3158
1558
522
2609
2635
1692

2198
172

2286
2330

BONNEU JULIE
DUHOUX DORIEN
VAN RIET LOTTE
OOSTHOEK JADE
CUVELIER JADE
DE JONGE LOUISE
PSAROUDAKIS THALIA
DE VRIESE TESS
GILLOZ ZOE

JADE MUYSHONDT
MUYLAERT BRITTE
GEIREGAT MARTHA

Pup Men Time :00:00

WALCARIUS GAUTHIER
LAENENS TIEMEN
FLAMENT JOHN

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
Vriezen Florian
CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
SERRANO SEM

BARBIO ALEXANDER
SPRIET ALEX

FERKET NIELS
ROUSSEAU XAVIER
LANNOO MAX

COURTOIS MARTIN
DELANGHE YANNICK
TIMMERMANS RAPHAEL
HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*

Pup Men Time :00:00

OOSTERLINCK WOUT
MAES ZION

DEWAELE FAUST

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
MICHOTTE BRUNO
Wijma Jule
LECOEUCHE ANDREAS
BRAECKEVELT LARS
NOPPE STIEBE
DECOCKER SIMON
DUCHESNE THOMAS
MALFLIET WOUT
RENSON JEAN-RENé
COURTOIS SIMON
MALPAS LOAN
DESMET MILAN

Pup Men Time :00:00

DE CUYPER GUST
WILLEMOONS BIRGER
VAN DE STEENE ADRIAN
MESDOM PIETER

06
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
07
NA
07
06

06
06
06
06
NL
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06

07
07
06
06
06
NL
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06

07
06
06
06

RFCL
VOLH
EA
DAC
OB
ACG
DAC
ASVO
RCB

4:25.

RIEM
KAAG

JSMC
HCO

MOHA
DEIN

3:20.

RFCL
KAAG
KAAG
AVR

HAMM
CABW
CABW
CABW
HCO

GRIM
ATLA

KAAG
KAAG
AZW
HAMM
HUY
NM
JSMC
AVMO
VOLH
HCO
REFCL
VOLH
KAAG
CABW
RFCL
ABES

DAC
RAM
KAAG
KAAG

05

83

O DD W W W W

DN

w w w w
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DN
DN

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM

:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:01
:01.
:02.
:04.
:14.

:26.

F

:14.
:18.
:19.
:19.

:21.
122,
122
:26.
:28.
:33.
:38.
:39.
42,

F
F

45
95
66
88

.22

68
94
74
02

10

04
31
48
77

90
67

.78

85
77
95
38
74
85



1000 meter
Heat:4

1000 meter
Heat:1

1000 meter
Heat:2

1371
9915
769
1666
764
2658
1039
753
767
2402
782
9916

1166
2637
3221
777
1828
2954
1857
285
39
911
9941
1163
818
477
885
2153
1000
433
1620

9909
6177
6056
9929
9948
9950
8303
7034
7479
7422
9903
6334
6020
6355
7594
7843

8040

FAULCONER CASPER
Spieker Quin

DEWAELE FLORIS

DE BOECK ELSHALOM
DEMETS MATISSE
DEPAUW NOAH

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER
DESMET CLé&MENT
VANGEEBERGEN BASTIEN
VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
Zorgdrager Aidan

Pup Men Time :00:00

WARREYN LARS

BOVI ROMAIN

VAN DEN BROECK ABDOULLAH
OPBROUCK JONA
SALAMONE LEANDRO
SEXTON JAMES

DEBRUYNE SEPPE
VERSCHUERE JONAS
SESSELLE XANDER
LISMONT MATHIAS
WYNANTS RENO
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
ADRIAENSSENS KYRILL
VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
DECKERS LARS

COENEN LANDER

VAN HAECKE MAURO
MEIRESONNE LEX
TASTENOY LUCA

Min V Time :00:00

LIANNE WURINS
MICHEL MADISON
MIESSEN LUCIE

GRIEP MARIT
VERDAASDONK ANOUK
SLUITER JESSICA
HUYCK TIMEA
BRAECKEVELT NOOR
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
MYRTE VAN DER SCHOOT
LECOEUCHE IONELA
KEMPENER SHANIA
DECHAMPS MARIE
DESMET FEBE
TIMMERMANS AMANDINE

Min V Time :00:00

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE

07
NL
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
NL

07
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
06

NL
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
NL
04
04
05
05
04

04

HAMM
NM
AZW
DAC
AZW
JSMC
VS
HAMM
AZW
RFCL
AZW
NM

MACW
RFCL
RCB
AZW
DAC
RCB
FLAC
RCG
RIEM
TACT
VOLH
MACW
GRIM
GRIM
OLSE
DAC
FLAC
HAMM
DAC

NM
CABW
HUY
NL
NL
PH
ACDL
AVMO
KAAG
AVLO
NM
JSMC
CABW
CABW
FLAC
GRIM

DAC

NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM



1000 meter
Heat:3

1000 meter
Heat:1

1000 meter
Heat:2

9908
7228
6357
9905
8126
7277
6649
6060
9904
7520
7573
7914
6512
7125

7707
8177
8458
8299
8009
8216
7480
7028
6255
7407
7814
8302
7310
7067
9954

6065
5042
5041
5010
5389
5292
5181
5562
4719
4911
5619
4910
4737
4757
5220
5866

5207
3605
5629

TARA ZORGDRAGER
DUBRUL RENEE
BRASSEUR ELISE
BAKKER MEIKE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE
SNAET LIZE
DEVIVIER LYVIA
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
BOSMAN RIKKIE
CLAES KAAT
DELANOTE LOUISE
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
FONTAINE LAURA
VAN TIEGHEM STIEN

Min V Time :00:00

CHRISTIAENS FLO
MORTIER FEBE
PSAROUDAKIS EMMANUELLA
STANSON KATO
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
BARREZ SIENA
SPRANGERS MUKA
CEUNEN FRAN

DEMETS PAULINE
LESENNE NIENKE
DETEMMERMAN NINA
HUYCK LARISSA

BARBé LENE

DARGENT MAXIME

DE BOER LANI

Min Men Time :00:00

DELCOUR WONNE
BUYST IBEN
OOSTERLINCK NIELS
SMET RUBEN

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
LEMMENS THIBAULT
TAN RUIL

RAMAKERS SVERRE
COLYNS JARNO
DEDECKER VICTOR
VANNOBEL SENNE
DEDECKER LéON
WILLEMOONS KARSTEN
CEUNEN ZJEF
LEENAERT VIKTOR

DE BOECK NETSAN

Min Men Time :00:00

BLAUWBLOEME FERRE
DEMARCHE LUCAS
VAN SCHAIK LAURENS

NL
05
04
NL
05
04
05
04
NL
05
04
04
04
04

05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04

05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
04

NM

OLSE
CABW
NM

HAMM
KAAG
RFCL
OCAN
NM

TACT
KAAG
RIEM
ACLE
OB

DEIN
VOLH
DAC
DAC
ATAC
DAC
KAAG
VMOL
USTA
AZW
ASVO
ACDL
OEH
RCG
NL

DAC
KAAG
KAAG
ACW
KAAG
KAAG
ATAC
MACW
KAAG
AVMO
MACW
AVMO
RAM
VMOL
AZW
DAC

AZW
RFCL
ACME

NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM



1000 meter

Heat:3

verspringen

Heat:1

O 1o U WN

5696
5527
9911
5397
3609
5623
9936
4825
4147
4065

4872
9951
3843
4117
5027
9913
5839
5234
4821
4616
4254
5230
4054
6356
9910

1463
1148
984
993
1520
1776
2377
1630
1037
958
902
928
359
1330
1548
2577
2022
2469
9933
810
2366
1125
2833

2027
2516

MUYSHONDT MILAN
CLINCKSPOOR RENé
SWEEP MITCH
MEULEMAN LARS
VANGEEBERGEN HUGO
DEPLOREZ TIM
MPANE AZA
COOREVITS KASPER
DUYSINX TOM
TRIFAUX SYLVAIN

Min Men Time :00:00

VYNCKE KASPER
Grooters Sven
FRANCOIS XAVIER
DELVIN THIBAUT
HEALY TIMOTHY
ELZINGA DAVID
RAWOE ARTHUR
VERHEYE EMIEL
DARGENT ARNAUD
COCKHEYT JOERI
LO BIANCO JOSHUA
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
DE KEYSER THEO
COOLS XANDER

MAN LUCAS

Ben V Time :15:22

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
DHAENENS ILONA
CRUYTS GUINEVERE
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
EENNAES MARIE
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE

VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
CLAUS JORUN
SCHRIJVERS MONA
VERHELST LISE
WALCARIUS ANOUK
ENGELEN LINDE
STROUWEN SANDRINE
GHYSENS LORE
N'GUEYILBé MARIE-VICTORIA
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
PAYET NINA

PAUWELS EMMA

BARREZ LILLITH

VAN DURME MANOU
VANBLEU FLOOR

CORTES LECLOU SOLENE
DEVINCKE AYLINE

VAN RANSBEEK LOU

04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05

05
PH
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
04

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08

VAC
RCG
NL
ASVO
RFCL
ZA
CABW
KAAG
HUY
FLEU

STAX
NM
CABW
CABW
ACG
NL
DAC
AZW
RCG
RIEM
RFCL
AZW
CABW
LEBB
NL

AVLO
AVZK
AVR
DEIN
TACT
DEIN
OLSE
AVR
ACG
AVMO
AVT
RAM
JSMC
AVLO
TACT
DAC
VOLH
HAMM
NL
OLSE
DAC
DEIN
MACW
RFCL
VOLH
DAC

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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.60
.49
.46
.42
.41
.39
.35
.17
.17
.07
.06
.05
.04
.01
.98
.96
.92
.84
.82
.81
.80
.80
.79
.79
.78
.78



27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

2021
2310
1691
1691
2379
1920
2078
2040
1616
2370
1328
805

2041
1274
1631
1039
1405
2367
2018
490

1388
878

2471
2039
9931
808

1709
2029
870

2020
992

1219
2360
1335
2113
1488
2269
1140
2024
1545
466

812

1161
2514
9932
2050

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1

O J o Ul W

6733
8570
9924
7487
6990
8727
9938
8000

SOMERS FIEN
BAUWENS STIENE

DE GROOT NETTE

DE GROOT NETTE
CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA
MADDELEIN NOA
KOPPERT LISELOTTE
LENJOU FLEUR
LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE
SERRé ANNA

BASTIL JULIE

VAN ROMPAEY CELINE
STEENSSENS HANNE
DIERICKX MARGAUX
DESSEYN DAPHNE

DE VLIEGHER ALEX
OPBROUCK IZA
BOURGUIGNON JOY

DE COCK RENSKE
SIBOURG CELYA

VAN HAUTE RHUNE

DE BOIS NORA

VAN BOVEN AEMKE
VAN MEENEN SIEN

De Wilde Lisa

VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA
ROMBAUT INES
LAGAERT ELINE

DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN
MAES ILéANA

VAN MULDERS OONA
NAESSENS SIENNA
BERGEN MAUD
COCQUYT LUCA

VAN NEYGEN NONA
GOOSSENS LORE
SALAMONE EVA
DOMBRECHT SAAR
VAN PUYMBROECK CHELSY
ARNAUTS LIENE

LUCA CHOLE
MATTHIEU LIES

VAN RIET SELENE

DE BEYS ELINA
ARNAUTS ELLE
CONSTANT ELISE

Ben Men Time :15:22

COENE STEN

PAUWELS SEPPO

Steeba Keylen

BRACKE BAZIEL

MOUTON STAF

VAN DEN BROECK BRYAN
Mortet Lucas

VAN BOGAERT ARNE

09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08

08
09
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09

08
08
NL
08
08
08
RRCB
08

VOLH
VOLH
RCG
RCG
DAC
AVR
ATAC
VOLH
ACG
DAC
ASVO
OLSE
VOLH
HAMM
AVR
KAAG
AZW
DAC
VOLH
RESC
HAMM
RCG
ASSA
VOLH
2.44
OLSE
KAAG
VOLH
ACHL
VOLH
DEIN
DEIN
TACT
KAAG
DAC
AZW
DAC
RCG
VOLH
TACT
RCB
OLSE
GRIM
DAC
TACT
VOLH

KAAG
ACW

7.55
RCG

HAMM
OLSE
6.30
VOLH
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.74
12
.72
.72
.67
.67
.66
.66
.64
.63
.62
.56
.55
.54
.53
.52
.51
.51
.50
.50
.47
.47
.46
.45

.43
.42
.39
.34
.31
.31
.25
.22
.20
.17
.16
.11
.08
.08
.06
.97
.94
.93
.88
.81
.62

.94
.70

77
.73
.44

.28



verspringen

Heat:1

10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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7236
8403
8403
9934
8358
8685
6795
8808
6686
91

89

6678
8273
7159
9917
8229
8007
8540
8581
7795
9927
8277
8625
8507
6850
7018
8022
8677
8654
8035
8558
9935
9918
9919

213
483
1155
158
9914
212
599
2676
601
517
260
764
1461
9939
178
688
2409
1579
1921
1478

VANBIERVLIET PJOTR
DEMIR ADAM

DEMIR ADAM

Dekie Tiage

HABSCH JEF
BALEMANS LUCA
LAGROU EWOUD
VANDERHAEGHE ANTWAN
VAN HULLE FLORIS
PIROTTE BASILE
PIROTTE VALENTIN
MEYVIS NILS

VANDEN EYNDE MENNO
SPITS TIMO

BOSMANS HUGO

VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
THIERENS EMIEL
BASTIEN VICTOR
THUYS WILLEM

VAN STEEN KOBE
Griep Boris
SCHEPERS MATTEO
DIALLO MAME CHEIKH
LEFEVER RUNE

VYDT JULES
MUYSHONDT JARNE
SMET ALEX
WECKHUYSEN DRIES
VAN BELLINGHEN IO
VAN DAM NATHAN
MEERT MILAN

Dekie Telmo
Spieker Alex
Spieker David

Pup Men Time :15:22

DEMUYNCK XANDER
VERSTRAETEN OLE
HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*
COENE FINN

Vriezen Florian

MAES ZION

DELANGHE YANNICK
LANNOO MAX

DECOCKER SIMON
AFSCHRIFT LUKA

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
DEMETS MATISSE

DE CRAENE BENJAMIN
SNACKAERT SANDER
HENDRICKX ARNE
BOGAERT MATEO

CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
VAN MEENEN DRIES
VAN AUTREVE GUUST
HUYSMANS NOLAN

08
08
08
NL
08
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
NL
NL
NL

06
06
06
07
NL
07
06
06
06
07
06
07
06
00
06
06
06
06
07
06

KAAG
DAC
DAC
6.07
DAC
KAPE
AVR
FLAC
RCG
HUY
HUY
RCG
DAC
OEH
NL
AVLO
VOLH
KAAG
DAC
RCG
NL
DAC
DAC
AVLO
ACW
LEBB
VOLH
DAC
DAC
VOLH
DAC
3.11
NM
NM

KAAG
ACW
ATLA
KAAG
3.90
KAAG
HCO
CABW
HCO
KAAG
DEIN
AZW
OB

GRIM
ASVO
RFCL
VOLH
KAAG
OEH
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.18
.11
.11

.97
77
.75
.63
.60
.59
.58
.44
.40
.97
.80
77
.64
.62
.48
.43
.36
.32
.14
.13
.11
.90
.83
.69
.53
.39
.27

.32
.17
.15
.93

.89
.89
.88
.74
.70
.67
.61
.60
.60
.57
.57
.56
.55
.48
.46



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

162
2286
1042
3158
2637
273
1558
2912
2635
622
2330
9923
1149
3005
750
623
598
1931
2402
477
1279
1039
243
1166
522
1930
9915
1549
71
99
2954
1621
74
1928
39
9916
1371
34
112
111
1857
808
782
76
698
3051
793
3045
1828
9926
19
818
331
2198
753
1163
911

SERRANO SEM

VAN DE STEENE ADRIAN
VERCRUYSSE JAN
DUCHESNE THOMAS

BOVI ROMAIN
COOREVITS TORRE
MALFLIET WOUT
MONSIEUR JULIEN
MALPAS LOAN

VERMAUT BEN

MESDOM PIETER

Wijma Jule

ROMBAUT JORDY

BECHOU SEBASTIEN
FERKET NIELS

VERMAUT LARS

LAENENS TIEMEN
HENNEAU TOON
VANGEEBERGEN BASTIEN
VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
LAGROU JONAS

WARREYN LARS

RENSON JEAN-RENé
DEBAUCHE YONAH
Spieker Quin

NOPPE STIEBE
BRUYNOOGHE ARNE
GLORIEUX STAN

SEXTON JAMES
VERMAANEN MIKA

DE COSTER EMIEL
SANTEMA MATS
SESSELLE XANDER
Zorgdrager Aidan
FAULCONER CASPER
BONNAERENS MATTEO
VAN HULLE REMI

VAN DER MEIREN JARON
DEBRUYNE SEPPE

HELON MAURO

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
DE PAUW LUKAS

DE BOIS TITUS

BAH YOUSSOUFOU
CARDON JARNE

LUCA MARCO

SALAMONE LEANDRO
Sweep Huud

VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN
ADRIAENSSENS KYRILL
BEKAERT FLOR

DE CUYPER GUST

VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
LISMONT MATHIAS

06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
06
NL
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
NL
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
NL
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
NL
07
06
07
07
07
07
07

KAAG
KAAG
RCG
RFCL
RFCL
KAAG
VOLH
RESC
RFCL
OEH
KAAG
3.27
KAAG
RCB
HAMM
OEH
HCO
DAC
RFCL
GRIM
ACW
VS
AVR
MACW
KAAG
DAC
3.07
VOLH
RCG
FLAC
RCB
DAC
RCG
DAC
RIEM
2.94
HAMM
RIEM
RCG
RCG
FLAC
AVLO
AZW
RCG
RCG
RCB
RCG
RCB
DAC
2.68
OLSE
GRIM
RIEM
DAC
HAMM
MACW
TACT

DN WWWWwww WWWwWwWwwwwwwwwwww W wWwwwwwwwww
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.41
.40
.33
.33
.33
.32
.32
.30
.30
.28
.28

.25
.23
.22
.20
.19
.17
.16
.14
.14
.12
.11
.10
.08
.08

.07
.07
.07
.06
.03
.00
.99
.96

.92
.92
.88
.85
.82
.81
.76
.75
.74
.73
.73
.72
.68

.67
.64
.58
.55
.52
.51
.48



78
79
80
81
82
83
84

767

2295
777

1348
1150
1177
3221
1692

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1
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5176
3837
3762
4584
4136
4451
3965
5142
5535
4598
4825
4529
4849
5853
4362
9921
3964
4829
4302
3215
5135
4642
5059
3770
4273
5331
5334
3971
3763
4846
4189
9922
5175
3567
4153
4428
4029
3773
4850
5774
3858
3598
5489
3309
4173
5383

DESMET CLéEMENT
LIBBERECHT THOMAS
OPBROUCK JONA

DE BOCK FLOR

VAN BELLEGHEM RUNE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE XANDER
VAN DEN BROECK ABDOULLAH

DESMET MILAN

Pup V Time :15:22

KOPPERT ELISABETH

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES

VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
JACOBIEN LENNE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
ANCKAERT ELIEN
N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE
CARDON ELIEN

BOYEN MAYA
DEMEESTER LORE
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
SPAEY LIESELOT

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
BERGHS RUNE

PAULA KLIPHUIS
STRAGIER JOKE
EECKHOUT INGE
SPITS Fé

DEMETS ELODIE
WAUTERS LIZE
MEULEMAN ASTRID

DE CREMER CATHO
PICTOEL MIRTHE
PRAET LISE

VAN LOKEREN METTE
DE LEENHEER FEBE
DE WILDE JANA
MATTHIEU MARIE
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
VAN BASTELAERE JARA
PIEN PUTTER
SCHOUKENS TOKE
PIATEK LAUREN
MUYSHONDT EMMA

DE SMET LARA

MOENS KIARA

VLAYEN YMKE
RAMAKERS JORE

VAN DAELE MIRA
DEKEYZER Z0é&
GILLOZ ZOE
SOETAERTS LOTTE
BRASSEUR JUDITH
PRINZIE ANNA
VANDERBECKEN NEMEA

07
06
06
07
07
07
07
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
NL
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
NL
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
07
07

AZW
ACG
AZW
RCG
RCG
ALVA
RCB
ABES

ATAC
ACHL
OLSE
TACT
ACHL
AZW

AVR

VOLH
VITA
TACT
MACW
KAAG
MACW
KAAG
GENK
5.46
AVR

ACG

OEH

USTA
VOLH
ASVO
ASVO
TACT
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
DEIN
OLSE
MACW
ACW

4.87
DAC

RCB

LEBB
AZW

RIEM
TACT
MACW
KAAG
RCG

RCB

RCT

CABW
OLSE
DAC

SO O o o1 o1 OO o1 O g o1l g OO U1 g1 U1 U1 oYy oy o) Oy O 1 I P NNNDDNDNDDNDDN
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.40
.33
.25
.13
.11
.08
.91

.80
.32
.10
.95
.67
.62
.60
.10
.94
.93
.85
.62
.62
.54
.53

.44
.40
.39
.35
.35
.32
.23
.21
.16
.13
.05
.04
.03
.00
.95

.84
.79
.75
.71
.67
.67
.53
.49
.39
.32
.30
.29
.29
.29



hoogspringen

Heat:1

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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3119
5448
5362
5333
4054
3974
4781
5335
4210
3517
4356
5137
5138
3980
4157
5177
4645
5132
4363
5136
5146
3959
5189
5636
3741
5161

8246
9930
7231
8007
7945
8039
9903
6903
7257
6916
9905
9902
6512
7392
6961
6862
7393
7422
7454
7927
7658
7658
7745
7540
9909
9904
6869
7914

FAVRET ELYNE

DE MEY LUNA
BRUERS EMMA

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
VAN DER VURST INEZ
VAN MULDERS AUKE
DE KESEL LOUISA
VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
DUPLAT ALICE
COCQUYT SKYE

MEES VEGAS

THOEN ALEXE
DEPUYDT ISAURA
GIERECH JULIE
OOSTHOEK JADE
INGHELBRECHT MANO
SOMERS HANNE

DE WOLF JENTE
LAGAERT JULIE
DEVINCKE YORINE
PATTYN MARITH
CUPPENS JANNE
SPECK ELISABETH
BONNEU JULIE
D'OPERé LOTTE

Min V Time :17:30

VAN HOYDONCK EVY
TRIJNTJE VAN ELZAKKER
LAUWERS IZA
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
PLANQUETTE MARIT

FIERET NOVA

MYRTE VAN DER SCHOOT
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
BOONE YELENA

PRAET AXELLE

BAKKER MEIKE

ROOS WORTEL

FONTAINE LAURA

BRISSON ESTHER

VAN HULLE MARION

VAN EECKHOVEN SARAH
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
DESMET SILKE
KOEKELKOREN NOOR

VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
LOOTS JITTE

LIANNE WURINS

BOSMAN RIKKIE

DUCKAERT HANNE
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE

07
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
07

04
NL
04
04
05
04
NL
04
05
04
NL
NL
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
NL
NL
04
04

JSMC
DAC
RCT
AVLO
RAM
DEIN
RIEM
AVLO
KAAG
RCB
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH
DEIN
GRIM
DAC
RCG
VOLH
RCG
VOLH
VOLH
AVR
RCT
DAC
REFCL
GRIM

VAC
1.45
HAC
DAC
FLAC
DAC
1.34
ACME
KAAG
STAX
1.29
1.29
ACLE
AZW
RCG
OLSE
AZW
AVLO
GRIM
RCT
ACG
ACG
AVR
OLSE
1.24
1.19
OLSE
RIEM

N WWWwwWwWwwWwwwwwwwww b bbb DD DD DD
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.27
.22
.20
.18
.16
.16
.15
.13
.11
.10
.95
.84
.80
.79
.64
.50
.24
.20
.20
.15
.14
.11
.11
.10
.02
.89

.48

.34
.34
.34
.34

.34
.34
.34

.29
.29
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24

.19
.19



26
26
26
26
26
34
34
34
37
37
37
37
41
41
41
44
44
44
44
44
44
50
50
50

7208
7535
8016
7473
9908
7720
7384
7928
7086
7486
8151
7386
6357
6900
7010
9920
7755
7067
8417
8106
7352
8009
6255
8020
7933
6762
7203
6878
8323
7584
7410
6684
7405
9940
6682

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1

O ~J o U WN R

1219
902

1125
1148
1520
1463
1630
1776
2833
808

2377
2078
928

993

1631
2577
2469
1548
1037

HEYVAERT NONA
HEYVAERT ELLA
LAUWERS LENA
BUTS ROBIN

TARA ZORGDRAGER
DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
VAN HAUTE ARWEN
VERTONGEN TINNE
DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
DE STERCKE FLORE
SERRé LENA
STEELS SITA
BRASSEUR ELISE
DE SMET SISKA
BRUYLAND LOTTE
SENNE WIJMA
SAKWE NAOMI
DARGENT MAXIME
SCHATTEMAN JULIA
COWIE JADE
BRUNEEL LIENE
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
DEMETS PAULINE
THYS SOFIE

VAN HECKE LENA
TORCOLI LAVINIA
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
EL AYADI NISRINE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
MOERMAN FENNE
PETIT CHARLINE
HOLVOET JITTE
HELASE PIERRO

DE FEYTER MANON

Ben V Time :17:26

NAESSENS SIENNA
SCHRIJVERS MONA

VAN DURME MANOU
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
CRUYTS GUINEVERE

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
VANBLEU FLOOR

VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA
EENNAES MARIE
KOPPERT LISELOTTE
VERHELST LISE
DHAENENS ILONA
DESSEYN DAPHNE
GHYSENS LORE

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
STROUWEN SANDRINE
VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA

05
05
04
05
NL
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
NL
05
05
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
rcb
04

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08

LEBB
LEBB
DAC
AVZK
1.19
ACG
HAMM
RCT
RCG
ASVO
DAC
HAMM
CABW
ACME
GRIM
1.04
RCG
RCG
DAC
AVLO
AVR
ATAC
USTA
VOLH
HAMM
RCB
AVZK
RIEM
OLSE
HAMM
AZW
RCB
AZW
NM
RCB

DEIN
AVT
DEIN
AVZK
TACT
AVLO
AVR
DEIN
MACW
OLSE
OLSE
ATAC
RAM
DEIN
AVR
DAC
HAMM
TACT
ACG

e
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.19
.19
.19
.19

.19
.19
.19
.14
.14
.14
.14
.14
.14
.14

.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04

04

.81
.71
.71
.67
.33
.23
.97
.90
.65
.64
.49
.37
.34
.33
.33
.30
.26
.08
.06



verspringen

Heat:1

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

DSw N -

1330
2022
2471
1388
1920
359

1545
2517
2366
810

1616
1140
870

2040
2077
805

2041
1491
1709
812

2039
2113
1473
490

2018
2021
2029
2379
2024
1274
878

466

1328
1161
9942
2310
2050
2020
2027
1335
2516
992

984

2269
1424
2360
9932
1488
9931

4022
4529
4584
4451

ENGELEN LINDE

N'GUEYILBé MARIE-VICTORIA

VAN BOVEN AEMKE
VAN HAUTE RHUNE
MADDELEIN NOA
WALCARIUS ANOUK
ARNAUTS LIENE
STANSON MARTE
BARREZ LILLITH
PAUWELS EMMA
LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE
DOMBRECHT SAAR

DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN
LENJOU FLEUR
VANDENBROUCKE INI
VAN ROMPAEY CELINE
STEENSSENS HANNE

VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA

ROMBAUT INES
MATTHIEU LIES

VAN MEENEN SIEN
VAN NEYGEN NONA
SPRANGERS MARIT
SIBOURG CELYA

DE COCK RENSKE
SOMERS FIEN
LAGAERT ELINE
CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA
VAN PUYMBROECK CHELSY
DIERICKX MARGAUX
DE BOIS NORA

LUCA CHOLE

BASTIL JULIE

VAN RIET SELENE
WYNANTS AUKE
BAUWENS STIENE
CONSTANT ELISE
MAES ILé&ANA
DEVINCKE AYLINE
COCQUYT LUCA

VAN RANSBEEK LOU
VAN MULDERS OONA
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
SALAMONE EVA
CARDON LAURE
BERGEN MAUD
ARNAUTS ELLE
GOOSSENS LORE

De Wilde Lisa
CORTES LECLOU SOLENE

Pup V Time :16:30

LEYSEN MARIT
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
VANSPAUWEN MARGOT
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA

08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
VOLH
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09

09

07
06
06
06

AVLO
VOLH
ASSA
HAMM
AVR
JSMC
TACT
DAC
DAC
OLSE
ACG
RCG
ACHL
VOLH
DAC
OLSE
VOLH
AZW
KAAG
OLSE
VOLH
DAC
KAAG
RESC
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
DAC
VOLH
HAMM
RCG
RCB
ASVO
GRIM
3.53
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
KAAG
DAC
DEIN
AVR
DAC
RCG
TACT
TACT
AZW
1.92
RFCL

LOOI
KAAG
TACT
AZW
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.97
.93
.90
.73
.73
.71
.71
.69
.66
.53
.50
.40
.39
.39
.38
.33
.33
.33
.32
.28
.18
.13
.13
.05
.91
.91
.90
.83
.80
.76
.71
.70
.64
.58

.51
.50
.31
.27
.21
.84
.83
.71
.57
.53
.53
.38
.34

.99
.98
.79
.63
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61

3971
4854
5853
4302
3858
4598
3837
5190
5178
4825
4136
4849
4018
3762
4428
5459
9928
4535
9922
9921
4497
5489
5142
3770
3974
3012
4277
4153
3309
3598
3741
4567
4054
4850
4315
5335
5192
3773
5331
4781
4536
4189
4362
5189
4569
5059
3980
4200
5333
4169
5362
3348
5226
5461
4029
3763
5135

DE WILDE JANA
DHONDT RUNE

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
SPITS Fé

DEKEYZER Z0é&

BOYEN MAYA

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
RAWOE ANNABEL

DE SMET LENA
DEMEESTER LORE
JACOBIEN LENNE
SPAEY LIESELOT

DE BOLLE FEBE

VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES
DE SMET LARA
SANTEMA CéRES

LOTTE GRIEP

DE VISSCHER AMBER
PIEN PUTTER

PAULA KLIPHUIS
DEVRIENDT SARA
SOETAERTS LOTTE
N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE
PICTOEL MIRTHE

VAN MULDERS AUKE
MULLENS JULIETTE
PROVOST STERRE
MUYSHONDT EMMA
BRASSEUR JUDITH
GILLOZ ZOE

BONNEU JULIE

EL ABOUSSI AYA

VAN DER VURST INEZ
RAMAKERS JORE

VAN DEN ABBEEL AXELLE
VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
MEERT FARA

VLAYEN YMKE

VAN LOKEREN METTE
DE KESEL LOUISA

DE VRIESE TESS

VAN BASTELAERE JARA
BERGHS RUNE

CUPPENS JANNE

SENE ANNA

DE CREMER CATHO
DEPUYDT ISAURA

DE JONGE LOUISE

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
VANKRUNCKELSVEN ROMY
BRUERS EMMA

CSIK CLARA

VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
DU CAJU LEONIE
MOENS KIARA
MATTHIEU MARIE
WAUTERS LIZE

07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
SCOR
06
NL
NL
06
07
07
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
06

DEIN
ACG
KAAG
OEH
RCG
TACT
ACHL
DAC
DAC
MACW
ACHL
MACW
ACG
OLSE
AZW
DAC
3.17
ASVO
3.16
3.15
GRIM
RCT
VOLH
TACT
DEIN
HUY
HCO
LEBB
CABW
RCB
REFCL
OLSE
RAM
MACW
RCG
AVLO
DAC
TACT
AVLO
RIEM
ASVO
ACW
GENK
RCT
OLSE
ASVO
DEIN
ACG
AVLO
AVT
RCT
RFCL
DAC
DAC
RIEM
OLSE
VOLH

WWwWWwWwwwwwwwwwwwww
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.63
.58
.57
.47
.46
.40
.38
.35
.33
.32
.29
.27
.27
.26
.25
.25

.17

.13
.11
.10
.09
.09
.08
.06
.04
.02
.02
.02
.01
.01
.99
.98
.97
.97
.97
.97
.96
.96
.96
.95
.92
.92
.90
.90
.88
.87
.86
.78
.78
.78
.78
L7
L7
.74



hoogspringen

Heat:1

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

DNDNDODNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDRE

5137
5138
5136
5146
4642
3119
9937
4273
5150
5383
5811
4645
5175
5132
5334
3517
5636
3900
4449
4363
5588
4829
4682
4356
4173
9947
4157
3567
3779
5161
3959
5176
6060
4210
5691
4846

4737
5238
4816
4641
4966
5297
4678
5714
4241
3843
3702
4117
9925
9912
4607
5870
5562
5829

MEES VEGAS

THOEN ALEXE
LAGAERT JULIE
DEVINCKE YORINE
MEULEMAN ASTRID
FAVRET ELYNE

EMMA EYNDE

PRAET LISE

DUHOUX DORIEN
VANDERBECKEN NEMEA
PSAROUDAKIS THALIA
INGHELBRECHT MANO
SCHOUKENS TOKE
SOMERS HANNE

DE LEENHEER FEBE
DUPLAT ALICE

SPECK ELISABETH
LEROY FLORE

VAN DE PUTTE MARTE
DE WOLF JENTE
MOUCHAERS MILA
EECKHOUT INGE
DEPOORTERE CLAIRE
COCQUYT SKYE
PRINZIE ANNA

JADE MUYSHONDT
GIERECH JULIE
PIATEK LAUREN
MUYLAERT BRITTE
D'OPERé LOTTE
PATTYN MARITH
KOPPERT ELISABETH
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
VAN BELLINGHEN LILT
HEMELSOET JENNIFER

Min Men Time :00:00

WILLEMOONS KARSTEN
VERNIERS MAXIM
VANHOUCKE ELIAS

DE KEYSER MAURO

DE STRYCKER KASPER
DE VRIESE JARON
RIJPKEMA JAN
STEVENS TOBIAS
RUTZE MULOT LUKA*
FRANCOIS XAVIER
SAMPSON YANNI
DELVIN THIBAUT
DORRESTIJN THIJN
ANDELA RYAN

GELEYN DAAN

VAN NEYGEN ZENO
RAMAKERS SVERRE
HAEST MAXIME

07
07
07
07
07
07
NA
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
NA
07
06
07
07
06
06
04
07
07
07

04
05
05
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
ASVO
JSMC
2.66
AVLO
VOLH
DAC
DAC
RCG
DAC
VOLH
AVLO
RCB
DAC
RCG
AZW
RCG
DAC
ACG
ACG
KAAG
OLSE
2.14
GRIM
RCB
RIEM
GRIM
AVR
ATAC
OCAN
KAAG
DAC
MACW

RAM
AVLO
FLAC
RCG
HAMM
ASVO
RCG
AVR
RCAS
CABW
HUY
CABW
NL
NL
OLSE
DAC
MACW
DAC

DN NNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN NN NDDNDDNDDN

PR NN

z .z 222
EEEEXE

PR R RPRRPERRERERERRRERR R B RR

.71
.71
.70
.70
.68
.68

.65
.63
.58
.58
.58
.51
.51
.47
.47
.44
.41
.41
.36
.34
.32
.22
.20
.16

.13
.11
.05
.96

79

.24
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19



22
23
23
23
23
23
23
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
38
38

5739
6062
6062
5254
5320
4240
5824
6077
3704
6292
5397
4883
4611
5506
5227
6362
5216
9913
9911
6003
5010
4817
5027
5539
5866
4743
5731
4640
5696
4723
9951
5181
4609
5790
5784
5606
5150
4939
5619
3796
4681
4845
5295
5389
4616

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

O o0 ~Jo U WK

112
1478
158
2676
601
1692
9914
213
1666

DE CREMER HERVé
CUYPERS SILAS
CUYPERS SILAS
VERSTRAETE ROBRBE
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
PIATEK EVAN*
VICEROY LOIC

MAES WARRE

PIROTTE CLEMENT
BENIJTS TRISTAN
MEULEMAN LARS
BEKAERT CASPER
SMETS JARNO

VENUS ALEXANDER - 81
SUYS ROAN

VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
DEWAELE MILO
ELZINGA DAVID

SWEEP MITCH

NOUGON EZRA

SMET RUBEN

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
HEALY TIMOTHY
DELAERE TIBE

DE BOECK NETSAN
HENDRICKX NIELS

DE CRAENE ALEXANDER
BRAEM QUINTEN
MUYSHONDT MILAN
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
Grooters Sven

TAN RUI

BOUWENS MICK
LAUREYS ERNEST

MEES LONDON

BULTOT ELIAS
VERHULST IDES

HOEDT VICTOR
VANNOBEL SENNE
NIESEN GABRIEL

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN
PRIEM VICTOR
HEIRMAN JESSE

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
COCKHEYT JOERI

Pup Men Time :17:18

VAN HULLE REMI
HUYSMANS NOLAN
COENE FINN

LANNOO MAX
DECOCKER SIMON
DESMET MILAN
Vriezen Florian
DEMUYNCK XANDER
DE BOECK ELSHALOM

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
PH
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04

06
06
07
06
06
06
NL
06
06

ASVO
DAC
DAC
RCG
AVMO
RCB
DAC
HAMM
HUY
DAC
ASVO
RIEM
OLSE
ACBR
AZW
VOLH
AZW
NL
NL
DAC
ACW
KAAG
ACG
HAC
DAC
GRIM
OB
RCG
VAC
KAAG
NM
ATAC
OLSE
VOLH
VOLH
ACG
LAT
MACW
MACW
WS
RCG
AVR
AVLO
KAAG
RIEM

RCG
OEH
KAAG
CABW
HCO
ABES
8.26
KAAG
DAC

PR PR ERERRERRRRRRRRRERRRERR R

zZz2Z2Z22222232
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NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

.56
.43
.32
.74
.72
.31

.61
.51



verspringen

Heat:1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

O J o U W DN

el e el el e
Lo U WN RO

260
2912
433
3005
178
599
76
818
768
39
1166
34
99
9955
3045
598
2286
769
2635
19
331
1163
1930
753
698
2295
1558
767
1579
212
782
764
1921
9926
3051
4722
1857

7924
6829
7159
8000
6855
9934
8570
8507
6990
6795
7035
6850
9943
91

8007
9924
8685

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
MONSIEUR JULIEN
MEIRESONNE LEX
BECHOU SEBASTIEN
HENDRICKX ARNE
DELANGHE YANNICK

DE PAUW LUKAS
ADRIAENSSENS KYRILL
DEWAELE FAUST
SESSELLE XANDER
WARREYN LARS
BONNAERENS MATTEO
GLORIEUX STAN
Desmet Tibo

LUCA MARCO

LAENENS TIEMEN

VAN DE STEENE ADRIAN
DEWAELE FLORIS
MALPAS LOAN

VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN
BEKAERT FLOR
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
DEBAUCHE YONAH

VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER
DE BOIS TITUS
LIBBERECHT THOMAS
MALFLIET WOUT
DESMET CLéEMENT

VAN MEENEN DRIES
MAES ZION

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
DEMETS MATISSE

VAN AUTREVE GUUST
Sweep Huud

BAH YOUSSOUFOU
COENE THOR

DEBRUYNE SEPPE

Ben Men Time :17:48

VERTONGEN SENNE
VERLEYEN KOBE
SPITS TIMO

VAN BOGAERT ARNE
HERBOTS MORRIS
Dekie Tiage
PAUWELS SEPPO
LEFEVER RUNE
MOUTON STAF
LAGROU EWOUD
VAN DE VOORDE ARTHUR
VYDT JULES
FIERET ROAN
PIROTTE BASILE
THIERENS EMIEL
Steeba Keylen
BALEMANS LUCA

06
07
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
07

06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
NL
06
04
07

08
08
08
08
09
NL
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
NL
09

DEIN
RESC
HAMM
RCB
GRIM
HCO
RCG
GRIM
AZW
RIEM
MACW
RIEM
FLAC
5.76
RCB
HCO
KAAG
AZW
RFCL
OLSE
RIEM
MACW
DAC
HAMM
RCG
ACG
VOLH
AZW
VOLH
KAAG
AZW
AZW
KAAG
NM
RCB
KAAG
FLAC

RCT
AVR
OEH
VOLH
STAX
3.23
ACW
AVLO
HAMM
AVR
GRIM
ACW
NA
HUY
VOLH
2.98
KAPE

U1 U1 U1 U1 6 O O OY O O) O 1
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NM
NM
NM

W wwww
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.14
.03
.57
.36
.32
.26
.17
.17
.16
.89
.88
.81
.80

.69
.68
.68
.54
.50
.03
.95
.85
.83
.83
.68
.61
.49
.11
.02

.67
.44
.33
.31
.24

.22
.16
.08
.08
.08
.07
.05
.02
.01

.97



18 8229 VAN LOKEREN ZENNE 09 AVLO 2.97
19 9917 BOSMANS HUGO 08 NL 2.96
20 8727 VAN DEN BROECK BRYAN 08 OLSE 2.95
21 8240 D'HOOGE LUCA 08 AVLO 2.94
22 8540 BASTIEN VICTOR 08 KAAG 2.93
23 89 PIROTTE VALENTIN 08 HUY 2.92
24 7221 COOLS WOUT 08 LEBB 2.86
25 6875 ALIKA SAMUEL 09 RIEM 2.81
26 6686 VAN HULLE FLORIS 09 RCG 2.81
27 8808 VANDERHAEGHE ANTWAN 09 FLAC 2.78
28 7033 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN 09 GRIM 2.78
29 6733 COENE STEN 08 KAAG 2.76
30 7487 BRACKE BAZIEL 08 RCG 2.73
31 8273 VANDEN EYNDE MENNO 08 DAC 2.72
32 7295 DESCHAMPS TIJS 08 AZW 2.72
33 8581 THUYS WILLEM 08 DAC 2.64
34 9938 Mortet Lucas RRCB 2.60
35 8358 HABSCH JEF 08 DAC 2.56
36 7018 MUYSHONDT JARNE 09 LEBB 2.54
37 9927 Griep Boris 08 NL 2.54
38 7337 HELON MIEL 08 AVLO 2.52
39 7808 DE BOCK SEPP 09 RCG 2.50
40 8595 VERHOEST BAS 09 RCG 2.47
41 6997 JANS MERIJN 09 RCG 2.46
42 193 DEPAUW LIAM 09 JSMC 2.40
43 8403 DEMIR ADAM 08 DAC 2.39
44 8654 VAN BELLINGHEN IO 09 DAC 2.33
45 7795 VAN STEEN KOBE 09 RCG 2.31
46 6774 BRAECKEVELT FREEK 09 AVMO 2.26
47 7423 DECKERS STAN 09 OLSE 2.26
48 9935 Dekie Telmo NL 2.25
49 6678 MEYVIS NILS 08 RCG 2.24
50 8493 MORTIER TOBE 08 VOLH 2.22
51 8022 SMET ALEX 09 VOLH 2.21
52 8558 MEERT MILAN 08 DAC 2.20
53 8277 SCHEPERS MATTEO 09 DAC 2.12
54 8625 DIALLO MAME CHEIKH 09 DAC 2.10
55 8677 WECKHUYSEN DRIES 09 DAC 2.00
56 8035 VAN DAM NATHAN 08 VOLH 1.74

7377 SABBE ALEXANDER 09 AZW NM

9919 Spieker David NL NM

9918 Spieker Alex NL NM

6850 VYDT JULES 09 ACW NM

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men Time :17:49
Heat:1

1 4722 COENE THOR 04 KAAG 10.03
2 5198 VOLCKAERT MATHIS 04 HAC 9.92
3 5739 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 9.58
4 9956 DORIS WILLEMS 8.76
5 5150 VERHULST IDES 05 LAT 8.21
6 5991 BRUERS JASPER 04 RCT 8.18
7 4117 DELVIN THIBAUT 04 CABW 7.86
8 4743 HENDRICKX NIELS 04 GRIM 7.42
9 5561 SPAEY PIETER 04 MACW 7.39
10 4678 RIJPKEMA JAN 04 RCG 7.32
11 4800 DE WILDE WOUT 05 DEIN 7.31



verspringen

Heat:1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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5506
5562
5397
4616
6362
9913
4240
3796
3605
5841
4608
4241
9925
4644
178

7203
9948
9903
7266
7208
9902
7125
7386
8417
9905
6886
7535
6956
8126
7884
7384
6962
7473
6903
9907
9949
7126
8246
7914
6060
7345
9929
9904
6762
6649
6357
6878
6380
6900
9908
7257
7754
8205
8323

VENUS ALEXANDER - 81
RAMAKERS SVERRE
MEULEMAN LARS
COCKHEYT JOERI
VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
ELZINGA DAVID

PIATEK EVAN¥*

NIESEN GABRIEL
DEMARCHE LUCAS
DECUYPER LUKAS

DE CALUWé ROBIN
RUTZE MULOT LUKA*
DORRESTIJN THIJN

DE PAUW SANDER
HENDRICKX ARNE

Min V Time :00:00

HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
VERDAASDONK ANOUK
MYRTE VAN DER SCHOOT
GEIREGAT NINA
HEYVAERT NONA

ROOS WORTEL

VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
STEELS SITA
SCHATTEMAN JULIA
BAKKER MEIKE
RAMAKERS MARGO
HEYVAERT ELLA
RITIeRE CAMILLE

VAN DE WIELE HANNE
DEVILLé Z0é

VAN HAUTE ARWEN

VAN HULLE OONA

BUTS ROBIN
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
DORNHEIM LOIS

VAN PUL LOTTE

VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
DE CLERCQ JULIE
GRIEP MARIT

BOSMAN RIKKIE
TORCOLI LAVINIA
DEVIVIER LYVIA
BRASSEUR ELISE
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXTIA
DE SMET SISKA

TARA ZORGDRAGER
BOONE YELENA
DERYCKE ALIX
ROBBERECHTS ELLA

EL AYADI NISRINE

05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
06

05
05
NL
04
05
NL
04
05
04
NL
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
NL
05
05
04
05
04
04
NL
05
05
05
05

ACBR
MACW
ASVO
RIEM
VOLH
NL
RCB
WS
RFCL
DAC
OLSE
RCAS
NL
RCG
GRIM

AVZK
NL
4.20
KAAG
LEBB
4.05
OB
HAMM
DAC
3.94
VAC
LEBB
RCG
HAMM
ADD
HAMM
RCG
AVZK
ACME
NL
SPAD
OB
VAC
RIEM
OCAN
KAAG
NL
3.34
RCB
RFCL
CABW
RIEM
RESC
ACME
3.11
KAAG
RCG
DAC
OLSE
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.07
.06
.82
77
.52
.50
.23
.96
.43
.08
.89

78

.30
.21

.15
.08

.03
.00
.98

.94
.92
.82
.79
.72
.69
.67
.67
.60
.56
.55
.51
.51
.48
.43
.38
.36

.32
.25
.19
.16
.15
.12

.97
.96
.86
.86



verspringen

Heat:1

40
41
42

DSw N -

8216
9920
8425
7422
7486
7086
6963
6131
7419
6177
7585
7658
7412
9909
7834
8177
7230
7010
7991
7745
8040
7763
7420
6684
7403
7410
7480
8409
8007
8299
7397
7359
8020
7584
7928
6958
7358
8465
6959
7051
8039
6952
7945
6933
6935
6682
9940
8009
7454
6415

6933
7203
8007
7412

BARREZ SIENA

SENNE WIJMA

DIALLO RAGHIATOU
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
DE STERCKE FLORE

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
GABRIEL NELL

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
MICHEL MADISON
HELLINCKX CARO

VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
NAESSENS PAULIEN
LIANNE WURINS

TAY SENA

MORTIER FEBE
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
BRUYLAND LOTTE
BLANCKAERT FEMKE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
VAN MIEGHEM ELISE
BRADT TIA

VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
PETIT CHARLINE
GOOSEN YANA

MOERMAN FENNE
SPRANGERS MUKA
HUYGH MYRTE
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
STANSON KATO

DESMET AMéLIE
VERBERCKMOES MAUD
THYS SOFIE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
VERTONGEN TINNE

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
VERBERCKMOES AUKJE
LIBBERECHT LISA

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
PATTYN YINTHE
FIERET NOVA
BRUYNOOGHE LORE
PLANQUETTE MARIT
DUYCK SARAH

LENOIR MILA

DE FEYTER MANON
HELASE PIERRO
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
DESMET SILKE

HUGHES SASHA

Min V Time :18:52

DUYCK SARAH
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
NAESSENS PAULIEN

05
NL
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
NL
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
04
rcb
04
04
04

04
05
04
05

DAC
2.75
DAC
AVLO
ASVO
RCG
RCG
RFCL
AZW
CABW
HAMM
ACG
AZW
NM
RCG
VOLH
ACW
GRIM
VOLH
AVR
DAC
KAAG
AZW
RCB
AZW
AZW
KAAG
DAC
DAC
DAC
AZW
RCG
VOLH
HAMM
RCT
RCG
RCG
ACG
RCG
AVR
DAC
RCG
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
RCB
NM
ATAC
GRIM
RCB

FLAC
AVZK
DAC
AZW

2.

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM

DO

.80

72

.40
.30
.27
.26
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11
11
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

7230
9948
9903
7266
7208
9902
7125
7834
7928
7386
8417
9905
6886
7535
8039
6952
7397
6956
8126
7745
7884
7384
6962
7473
8465
7410
6903
9909
9907
9949
6935
7126
8246
8299
7914
7945
8040
6060
7420
7584
7345
9929
9904
6762
7763
6649
6357
8409
6878
6380
6900
9908
7658
6958
7257
7754
8020

VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
VERDAASDONK ANOUK
MYRTE VAN DER SCHOOT
GEIREGAT NINA
HEYVAERT NONA

ROOS WORTEL

VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
TAY SENA
VERTONGEN TINNE
STEELS SITA
SCHATTEMAN JULIA
BAKKER MEIKE
RAMAKERS MARGO
HEYVAERT ELLA
FIERET NOVA
BRUYNOOGHE LORE
DESMET AMéLIE
RITIeRE CAMILLE
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
DEVILLé ZO0Oé&

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
VAN HULLE OONA
BUTS ROBIN
LIBBERECHT LISA
MOERMAN FENNE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

LIANNE WURINS

DORNHEIM LOIS

VAN PUL LOTTE

LENOIR MILA

VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
STANSON KATO
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
PLANQUETTE MARIT

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
ROBBERECHT HANNE

DE CLERCQ JULIE

GRIEP MARIT

BOSMAN RIKKIE

TORCOLI LAVINIA

BRADT TIA

DEVIVIER LYVIA
BRASSEUR ELISE

HUYGH MYRTE

BAETEN KAYLEIGH
MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXTIA
DE SMET SISKA

TARA ZORGDRAGER

VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
BOONE YELENA

DERYCKE ALIX

THYS SOFIE

04
05
NL
04
05
NL
04
05
05
05
04
NL
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
04
NL
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
NL
05
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
NL
04
05
05
05
05

ACW
NL
4.20
KAAG
LEBB
4.05
OB
RCG
RCT
HAMM
DAC
3.94
VAC
LEBB
DAC
RCG
AZW
RCG
HAMM
AVR
ADD
HAMM
RCG
AVZK
ACG
AZW
ACME
3.57
NL
SPAD
FLAC
OB
VAC
DAC
RIEM
FLAC
DAC
OCAN
AZW
HAMM
KAAG
NL
3.34
RCB
KAAG
REFCL
CABW
DAC
RIEM
RESC
ACME
3.11
ACG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
VOLH

IS
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.26
.21

.15
.08

.03
.03
.02
.00
.98

.94
.92
.89
.89
.87
.82
.79
.74
12
.69
.67
.67
.65
.63
.60

.56
.55
.55
.51
.51
.49
.48
.47
.45
.43
.40
.40
.38
.36

.32
.32
.25
.19
.18
.16
.15
.12

.05
.04
.97
.96
.93



62
62
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
71

8205
8323
7480
8216
9920
8177
8425
6959
7358
7991
7422
7486
7086
6963
6131
7419
6177
7585
7010
6684
7403
7359
7051
6682
9940
8009
7454
6415

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1

O 1o U WN

1219
902

1125
1148
1520
1463
1630
1776
2833
808

2377
2078
928

993

1631
2577
2469
1548
1037
1330
2022
2471
1388
1920
359

1545

ROBBERECHTS ELLA
EL AYADI NISRINE
SPRANGERS MUKA
BARREZ SIENA

SENNE WIJMA
MORTIER FEBE
DIALLO RAGHIATOU
VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
VERBERCKMOES AUKJE
BLANCKAERT FEMKE
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
DE STERCKE FLORE
DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
GABRIEL NELL

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
MICHEL MADISON
HELLINCKX CARO
BRUYLAND LOTTE
PETIT CHARLINE
GOOSEN YANA
VERBERCKMOES MAUD
PATTYN YINTHE

DE FEYTER MANON
HELASE PIERRO
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
DESMET SILKE
HUGHES SASHA

Ben V Time :18:54

NAESSENS SIENNA
SCHRIJVERS MONA

VAN DURME MANOU
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
CRUYTS GUINEVERE

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
VANBLEU FLOOR

VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA
EENNAES MARIE
KOPPERT LISELOTTE
VERHELST LISE
DHAENENS ILONA
DESSEYN DAPHNE
GHYSENS LORE

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
STROUWEN SANDRINE
VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
ENGELEN LINDE
N'GUEYILBé MARIE-VICTORIA
VAN BOVEN AEMKE

VAN HAUTE RHUNE
MADDELEIN NOA
WALCARIUS ANOUK
ARNAUTS LIENE

05
05
05
05
NL
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
rcb
04
04
04

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09

DAC
OLSE
KAAG
DAC
2.75
VOLH
DAC
RCG
RCG
VOLH
AVLO
ASVO
RCG
RCG
RFCL
AZW
CABW
HAMM
GRIM
RCB
AZW
RCG
AVR
RCB
NM
ATAC
GRIM
RCB

DEIN
AVT

DEIN
AVZK
TACT
AVLO
AVR

DEIN
MACW
OLSE
OLSE
ATAC
RAM

DEIN
AVR

DAC

HAMM
TACT
ACG

AVLO
VOLH
ASSA
HAMM
AVR

JSMC
TACT

NN NN

DN DNDDN

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
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.86
.86
.80
.80

.75
.72
.71
.63
.49

.81
.71
.71
.67
.33
.23
.97
.90
.65
.64
.49
.37
.34
.33
.33
.30
.26
.08
.06
.97
.93
.90
.73
.73
.71
.71



1000 meter

Heat:1

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

= O o0 Jo U b W -

= o

2517
2366
810

1616
1140
870

2040
2077
805

2041
1491
1709
812

2039
2113
1473
490

2018
2021
2029
2379
2024
1274
878

466

1328
1161l
9942
2310
2050
2020
2027
1335
2516
992

984

2269
1424
2360
9932
1488
9931

2928
598
2964
260
9914
2409
162
156
289
750
2723

STANSON MARTE
BARREZ LILLITH
PAUWELS EMMA
LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE
DOMBRECHT SAAR

DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN
LENJOU FLEUR
VANDENBROUCKE INI
VAN ROMPAEY CELINE
STEENSSENS HANNE
VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA
ROMBAUT INES
MATTHIEU LIES

VAN MEENEN SIEN
VAN NEYGEN NONA
SPRANGERS MARIT
SIBOURG CELYA

DE COCK RENSKE
SOMERS FIEN

LAGAERT ELINE
CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA
VAN PUYMBROECK CHELSY
DIERICKX MARGAUX

DE BOIS NORA

LUCA CHOLE

BASTIL JULIE

VAN RIET SELENE
WYNANTS AUKE
BAUWENS STIENE
CONSTANT ELISE

MAES ILéANA
DEVINCKE AYLINE
COCQUYT LUCA

VAN RANSBEEK LOU
VAN MULDERS OONA
VANDENBROUCKE FLORE
SALAMONE EVA

CARDON LAURE

BERGEN MAUD

ARNAUTS ELLE
GOOSSENS LORE

De Wilde Lisa
CORTES LECLOU SOLENE

Pup Men Time :19:04

WALCARIUS GAUTHIER
LAENENS TIEMEN
FLAMENT JOHN

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
Vriezen Florian
CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
SERRANO SEM

BARBIO ALEXANDER
SPRIET ALEX

FERKET NIELS
ROUSSEAU XAVIER

08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
VOLH
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09

09

06
06
06
06
NL
06
06
06
06
06
06

DAC
DAC
OLSE
ACG
RCG
ACHL
VOLH
DAC
OLSE
VOLH
AZW
KAAG
OLSE
VOLH
DAC
KAAG
RESC
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
DAC
VOLH
HAMM
RCG
RCB
ASVO
GRIM
3.53
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
KAAG
DAC
DEIN
AVR
DAC
RCG
TACT
TACT
AZW
1.92
RFCL

JSMC
HCO

MOHA
DEIN

3:20.

RFCL
KAAG
KAAG
AVR

HAMM
CABW

83
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.69
.66
.53
.50
.40
.39
.39
.38
.33
.33
.33
.32
.28
.18
.13
.13
.05
.91
.91
.90
.83
.80
.76
.71
.70
.64
.58

.51
.50
.31
.27
.21
.84
.83
.71
.57
.53
.53
.38
.34

:14.
:18.
:19.
:19.

:21.
122
122,
:26.
:28.
:33.

04
31
48
77

90

.67

78
85
77
95



1000 meter
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2676
2608
599

2059
1155

2855
2551
2635
752
2609
212
601
3158
1549
523
768
215
522
9923
1558
1692

1666
9916
2658
753
2286
769
764
2330
172
1039
782
1371
767
9915
2198
2402

39
477
885
2637
433
1857
285
2954
1163
2153
1828

LANNOO MAX

COURTOIS MARTIN
DELANGHE YANNICK
TIMMERMANS RAPHAEL
HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*

Pup Men Time :19:04

LECOEUCHE ANDREAS
MICHOTTE BRUNO
MALPAS LOAN

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
COURTOIS SIMON
MAES ZION
DECOCKER SIMON
DUCHESNE THOMAS
NOPPE SIEBE
OOSTERLINCK WOUT
DEWAELE FAUST
BRAECKEVELT LARS
RENSON JEAN-RENé
Wijma Jule
MALFLIET WOUT
DESMET MILAN

Pup Men Time :19:04

DE BOECK ELSHALOM
Zorgdrager Aidan
DEPAUW NOAH

VAN DEN BRANDEN KASPER
VAN DE STEENE ADRIAN
DEWAELE FLORIS
DEMETS MATISSE
MESDOM PIETER
WILLEMOONS BIRGER
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
FAULCONER CASPER
DESMET CLéEMENT
Spieker Quin

DE CUYPER GUST
VANGEEBERGEN BASTIEN

Pup Men Time :19:04

SESSELLE XANDER
VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
DECKERS LARS
BOVI ROMAIN
MEIRESONNE LEX
DEBRUYNE SEPPE
VERSCHUERE JONAS
SEXTON JAMES
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
COENEN LANDER
SALAMONE LEANDRO

06
06
06
07
06

07
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
NL
06
06

06
NL
07
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
NL
07
06

06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06

CABW
CABW
HCO

GRIM
ATLA

JSMC
HUY

RFCL
HAMM
CABW
KAAG
HCO

RFCL
VOLH
KAAG
AZW

AVMO
KAAG

3:54.

VOLH
ABES

DAC

3:47.

JSMC
HAMM
KAAG
AZW
AZW
KAAG
RAM
VS
AZW
HAMM
AZW

4:14.

DAC
RFCL

RIEM
GRIM
OLSE
RFCL
HAMM
FLAC
RCG
RCB
MACW
DAC
DAC

3:38.
3:39.
3:42.

DNF
DNF

WWwWwWwwwwwwwwwww

DNF

w

B WWwwwwwwww

DNF

: 31

144

WWwWwwwwwwwwww

:56

:28.
:34.
:37.
:38.
:39.
41,
42,
:43.
:46.
:46.
:47.
:50.
:51.

42,

:49.
:50.
:51.
:51.
:54.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:59.
:08.
:12.

:28.
.25
:36.
:40.
:40.
44,
.95
:47.
:49.
:55.
.25

38
74
85

38
39
12
92
68
12
97
86
33
97
77
11
04

.41

07

08
12
41
94
17
18
46
37
24
64
84

.58

55

75
32
36
47

36
54
54



1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3
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14
15
16
17
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777
1000
3221
1166
1828
9941
911
818

6334
6355
9903
7034
7594
7479
8303
7422
9929
6020
9909
6056
9950
9948
7843
6177

7125
7914
7573
6512
8126
9904
8040
7277
9905
7520
6060
7228
9908
6357
6649

7310
9954
8302
8458
7067
7707
6255
7407
8177

OPBROUCK JONA
VAN HAECKE MAURO

VAN DEN BROECK ABDOULLAH

WARREYN LARS
SALAMONE LEANDRO
WYNANTS RENO
LISMONT MATHIAS
ADRIAENSSENS KYRILL

Min V Time :19:29

LECOEUCHE IONELA
DECHAMPS MARIE
MYRTE VAN DER SCHOOT
BRAECKEVELT NOOR
DESMET FEBE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
HUYCK TIMEA
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
GRIEP MARIT
KEMPENER SHANIA
LIANNE WOURINS
MIESSEN LUCIE
SLUITER JESSICA
VERDAASDONK ANOUK
TIMMERMANS AMANDINE
MICHEL MADISON

Min V Time :19:29

VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
DELANOTE LOUISE
FONTAINE LAURA
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
BOSMAN RIKKIE

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE
SNAET LIZE

BAKKER MEIKE

CLAES KAAT
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
DUBRUL RENéEE

TARA ZORGDRAGER
BRASSEUR ELISE
DEVIVIER LYVIA

Min V Time :19:29

BARBé LENE

DE BOER LANI

HUYCK LARISSA
PSAROUDAKIS EMMANUELLA
DARGENT MAXIME
CHRISTIAENS FLO

DEMETS PAULINE

LESENNE NIENKE

MORTIER FEBE

06
06
07
07
06
07
07
06

04
05
NL
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
NL
05
05
05
04
05

04
04
04
04
05
NL
04
04
NL
05
04
05
NL
04
05

04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05

AZW
FLAC
RCB
MACW
DAC
VOLH
TACT
GRIM

JSMC
CABW

3:21.

AVMO
FLAC
KAAG
ACDL
AVLO
NL

CABW

3:30.

HUY
PH
NL
GRIM
CABW

OB

RIEM
KAAG
ACLE
HAMM

3:44.

DAC
KAAG

3:50.

TACT
OCAN
OLSE

3:53.

CABW
REFCL

OEH
NL
ACDL
DAC
RCG
DEIN
USTA
AZW
VOLH

69

72

82

98

38

OB D W W

DNF

w

: 28

W wwwwww

:36

W w www

41

W wwww

w

3:52

DNF

247

DWW www W

:57.
:58.
:02.
:06.
:07.
:32.
:36.

:23.
124,
124,
:26.
:28.
.29
:30.

:32.
:34.
.27
:41.
:58.

:27.
:29.
:38.
.45
44,

44,
.43

:46.
.51
:55.
:55.
:57.
:58.
:00.
:02.
:02.

77
85
60
43
31
46
71

.13
:13.

99

01
16
57
78
16

55

12
16

82
02

88
80
66
07

87

.15
.22
.95

.06

87

10
45
87
77
58
60
60



1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3
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8299
7480
7028
8216
8009
7814

5220
4910
5866
4911
4737
4757
4719
5619
5562
6065
5041
5181
5389
5042
5010
5292

4825
4147
4065
5397
5623
3609
5207
9936
5696
3605
5527
9911
5629

9951
9910
6356
5230
5234
4821
4054
3843
4872
9913
5839
4616
5027

STANSON KATO
SPRANGERS MUKA
CEUNEN FRAN

BARREZ SIENA
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
DETEMMERMAN NINA

Min Men Time :19:30

LEENAERT VIKTOR
DEDECKER Lé&ON

DE BOECK NETSAN
DEDECKER VICTOR
WILLEMOONS KARSTEN
CEUNEN ZJEF

COLYNS JARNO
VANNOBEL SENNE
RAMAKERS SVERRE
DELCOUR WONNE
OOSTERLINCK NIELS
TAN RUIL

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
BUYST IBEN

SMET RUBEN

LEMMENS THIBAULT

Min Men Time :19:30

COOREVITS KASPER
DUYSINX TOM
TRIFAUX SYLVAIN
MEULEMAN LARS
DEPLOREZ TIM
VANGEEBERGEN HUGO
BLAUWBLOEME FERRE
MPANE AZA
MUYSHONDT MILAN
DEMARCHE LUCAS
CLINCKSPOOR RENé
SWEEP MITCH

VAN SCHAIK LAURENS

Min Men Time :19:30

Grooters Sven
MAN LUCAS

COOLS XANDER
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
VERHEYE EMIEL
DARGENT ARNAUD
DE KEYSER THEO
FRANCOIS XAVIER
VYNCKE KASPER
ELZINGA DAVID
RAWOE ARTHUR
COCKHEYT JOERI
HEALY TIMOTHY

04
05
05
05
04
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05

05
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
04

PH
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
04
04
05

DAC
KAAG
VMOL
DAC
ATAC
ASVO

AZW
AVMO
DAC
AVMO
RAM
VMOL
KAAG
MACW
MACW
DAC
KAAG
ATAC
KAAG
KAAG
ACW
KAAG

KAAG
HUY
FLEU
ASVO
ZA
RFCL
AZW
CABW
VAC
RFCL
RCG
NL
ACME

3:25.

NL
LEBB
AZW
AZW
RCG
CABW
CABW
STAX
NL
DAC
RIEM
ACG

70

:09

DO

DNF
DNF

122

WWWwWwwwwwwwwwwww

DNF

W wWwwwwwwwwww

DNF
DNF

144

47

DWW WwwWwwwwwww

:12

:06.
:08.
:08.
:12.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:18.
.28
:30.
:37.

122,
:25.
:25.
:26.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:32.
:35.
:37.
:38.

:33.
:37.
:43.
:43.
:43.
.26
144,
.99
:48.
:48.
:01.
.90

.24
:19.
:27.
:31.

53
76
06

71
71
81
47
76
01
38
19
70
94
35
41

15
05

52
30
66
38
87
94
89
87
74
98
76

58
86
50
58
84

63
55

93
62



hoogspringen

Heat:1
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4254
4117

4817
5539
5295
5866
5619
4845
4117
3702
4939
5739
5238
4737
5297
5714
5870
4966
4241
4607
5562
4678
3843
9925
5320
5824
4816
4641
9912
5829
6062
6062
5254
4240
6077
3704
6292
5397
4883
4611
5506
5227
6362
5216
9913
9911
6003
5010
5027
4743
5731
4640
5696
4723

LO BIANCO JOSHUA
DELVIN THIBAUT

Min Men Time :19:54

VAN AERDE VIKTOR
DELAERE TIBE
HETIRMAN JESSE

DE BOECK NETSAN
VANNOBEL SENNE
PRIEM VICTOR
DELVIN THIBAUT
SAMPSON YANNI
HOEDT VICTOR

DE CREMER HERVé
VERNIERS MAXIM
WILLEMOONS KARSTEN
DE VRIESE JARON
STEVENS TOBIAS

VAN NEYGEN ZENO

DE STRYCKER KASPER
RUTZE MULOT LUKA*
GELEYN DAAN
RAMAKERS SVERRE
RIJPKEMA JAN
FRANCOIS XAVIER
DORRESTIJN THIJN
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
VICEROY LOIC
VANHOUCKE ELIAS

DE KEYSER MAURO
ANDELA RYAN

HAEST MAXIME
CUYPERS SILAS
CUYPERS SILAS
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
PIATEK EVAN¥*

MAES WARRE

PIROTTE CLEMENT
BENIJTS TRISTAN
MEULEMAN LARS
BEKAERT CASPER
SMETS JARNO

VENUS ALEXANDER - 81
SUYS ROAN
VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
DEWAELE MILO
ELZINGA DAVID
SWEEP MITCH

NOUGON EZRA

SMET RUBEN

HEALY TIMOTHY
HENDRICKX NIELS

DE CRAENE ALEXANDER
BRAEM QUINTEN
MUYSHONDT MILAN
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

05
04

04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
04
04

RFCL
CABW

KAAG
HAC
AVLO
DAC
MACW
AVR
CABW
HUY
MACW
ASVO
AVLO
RAM
ASVO
AVR
DAC
HAMM
RCAS
OLSE
MACW
RCG
CABW
NL
AVMO
DAC
FLAC
RCG
NL
DAC
DAC
DAC
RCG
RCB
HAMM
HUY
DAC
ASVO
RIEM
OLSE
ACBR
AZW
VOLH
AZW
NL
NL
DAC
ACW
ACG
GRIM
OB
RCG
VAC
KAAG

DN
DN

PR PR REPERPRRERRERRERRPRPRRPRPRRRRERRREREREREREREREREPERERERRERRERRERRRERRERRERE

z 22222
EEREEERXC

F
F

.53
.47
.44
.39
.39
.39
.39
.34
.34
.34
.34
.29
.29
.29
.29
.29
.29
.29
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24
.24
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.19
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

09



9951
5181
4609
5790
5784
5606
5150
3796
4681
5389
4616

Grooters Sven

TAN RUI

BOUWENS MICK
LAUREYS ERNEST

MEES LONDON

BULTOT ELIAS
VERHULST IDES
NIESEN GABRIEL

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN
VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
COCKHEYT JOERI

PH
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04

NM
ATAC
OLSE
VOLH
VOLH
ACG
LAT
WS
RCG
KAAG
RIEM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



